EEGENPEIVUL—Y5SY> mea: 2017.5.14 s 42.195km

LANK| Yvs> |[TEAM | FINISH | SPRIT1 ‘ SPRIT2 | SPRIT3 ‘ SPRIT4 | SPRITS ‘ SPRIT6 | SPRIT7 ‘ SPRIT8 | SPRIT9 | SPRI 10| SPRIT11 SPRIT12| SPRIT13| SPRIT14| SPRIT SPRIT16| SPRIT17| SPRIT18 | SPRIT19

LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAPS LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAPS LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP1 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19

1 242 [ KFERDO= 2:27:04 0:08:29 | 0:15:29 | 0:22:52 | 0:30:18 | 0:37:38 | 0:45:30 | 0:53:04 | 1:00:20 | 1:07:32 | 1:16:35 | 1:24:49 | 1:32:28 | 1:39:42 | 1:46:56 | 1:56:06 | 2:04:20 | 2:11:59 | 2:19:29 | 2:27:04

0:08:29 | 0:07:00 | 0:07:23 | 0:07:26 | 0:07:20 | 0:07:52 | 0:07:34 | 0:07:16 | 0:07:12 [ 0:09:03 | 0:08:14 | 0:07:39 | 0:07:14 | 0:07:14 [ 0:09:10 [ 0:08:14 | 0:07:39 | 0:07:30 | 0:07:35

2 269(7—=—-5>7F-X 2:29:54 0:09:13 | 0:16:00 | 0:23:03 | 0:30:59 | 0:38:56 | 0:48:11 | 0:55:22 | 1:02:36 | 1:10:52 | 1:17:54 | 1:25:24 | 1:33:20 | 1:41:18 | 1:49:39 | 1:57:52 [ 2:05:59 | 2:14:01 | 2:22:50 | 2:29:54

0:09:13 | 0:06:47 | 0:07:03 | 0:07:56 | 0:07:57 | 0:09:15 | 0:07:11 | 0:07:14 | 0:08:16 | 0:07:02 | 0:07:30 | 0:07:56 | 0:07:58 | 0:08:21 | 0:08:13 | 0:08:07 | 0:08:02 | 0:08:49 | 0:07:04

3 199 |NEEH BE 2:39:11 0:08:17 | 0:15:27 | 0:22:43 | 0:31:47 | 0:40:45 | 0:49:39 | 0:58:36 | 1:05:51 | 1:13:01 [ 1:22:00 | 1:30:50 | 1:39:55 | 1:49:33 | 1:59:32 | 2:08:41 | 2:17:43 | 2:25:07 | 2:32:12 | 2:39:11

0:08:17 | 0:07:10 | 0:07:16 | 0:09:04 | 0:08:58 | 0:08:54 | 0:08:57 | 0:07:15 [ 0:07:10 | 0:08:59 | 0:08:50 | 0:09:05 | 0:09:38 | 0:09:59 | 0:09:09 | 0:09:02 | 0:07:24 | 0:07:05 | 0:06:59

4 240(BEBS>=>0057 2:42:34 0:08:38 | 0:16:09 | 0:23:59 | 0:33:00 | 0:42:04 | 0:51:01 | 0:58:35 | 1:09:08 | 1:17:20 | 1:25:08 | 1:33:31 | 1:42:49 | 1:50:27 | 1:59:04 | 2:10:13 [ 2:18:35 | 2:26:29 | 2:33:52 | 2:42:34

0:08:38 | 0:07:31 [ 0:07:50 | 0:09:01 | 0:09:04 | 0:08:57 | 0:07:34 | 0:10:33 [ 0:08:12 | 0:07:48 | 0:08:23 | 0:09:18 | 0:07:38 | 0:08:37 | 0:11:09 | 0:08:22 | 0:07:54 | 0:07:23 | 0:08:42

5 222 (UBSAAR CA 2:42:49 0:09:00 | 0:17:12 | 0:25:55 | 0:35:58 | 0:44:17 | 0:53:07 | 1:01:06 | 1:09:29 | 1:17:59 | 1:28:21 | 1:36:32 | 1:45:07 | 1:53:08 | 2:01:28 | 2:09:50 | 2:18:03 | 2:26:27 | 2:34:19 | 2:42:49

0:09:00 | 0:08:12 [ 0:08:43 | 0:10:03 | 0:08:19 | 0:08:50 | 0:07:59 | 0:08:23 [ 0:08:30 | 0:10:22 | 0:08:11 | 0:08:35 | 0:08:01 | 0:08:20 | 0:08:22 | 0:08:13 | 0:08:24 | 0:07:52 | 0:08:30

6 153 | R ttAd_EHE 2:43:44 0:08:46 | 0:16:26 | 0:24:28 | 0:33:24 | 0:43:29 | 0:51:42 | 0:59:30 | 1:07:28 | 1:16:29 | 1:26:42 | 1:34:55 | 1:42:47 | 1:50:55 | 2:00:06 | 2:10:15 [ 2:18:22 | 2:26:19 | 2:34:35 | 2:43:44

0:08:46 | 0:07:40 | 0:08:02 | 0:08:56 | 0:10:05 | 0:08:13 | 0:07:48 | 0:07:58 [ 0:09:01 | 0:10:13 | 0:08:13 | 0:07:52 | 0:08:08 | 0:09:11 | 0:10:09 | 0:08:07 | 0:07:57 | 0:08:16 | 0:09:09

7 205(=Z5 = HJLBE IR 2:45:15 0:09:33 | 0:17:30 | 0:25:41 | 0:34:20 | 0:42:29 | 0:50:34 | 1:00:05 | 1:09:57 | 1:18:23 [ 1:26:19 | 1:34:59 | 1:44:35 | 1:53:11 | 2:01:11 | 2:09:25 | 2:19:20 | 2:27:59 | 2:37:01 | 2:45:15

0:09:33 | 0:07:57 | 0:08:11 | 0:08:39 | 0:08:09 | 0:08:05 | 0:09:31 | 0:09:52 [ 0:08:26 | 0:07:56 | 0:08:40 | 0:09:36 | 0:08:36 | 0:08:00 | 0:08:14 | 0:09:55 | 0:08:39 | 0:09:02 | 0:08:14

8 156 [BARTHEPIES SRF—LPE I 2:47:26 0:09:06 | 0:16:57 [ 0:25:26 | 0:35:32 | 0:44:23 | 0:52:16 | 1:00:13 | 1:08:39 [ 1:18:53 | 1:28:09 | 1:38:46 | 1:47:40 | 1:55:32 | 2:03:13 | 2:11:15 | 2:21:33 | 2:30:44 | 2:39:42 | 2:47:26

0:09:06 | 0:07:51 | 0:08:29 | 0:10:06 | 0:08:51 | 0:07:53 | 0:07:57 | 0:08:26 | 0:10:14 [ 0:09:16 | 0:10:37 | 0:08:54 | 0:07:52 | 0:07:41 | 0:08:02 [ 0:10:18 | 0:09:11 | 0:08:58 | 0:07:44

9 155 [BTHEPMES S>2F—ALGEN 2:49:30 0:09:30 | 0:17:39 [ 0:26:36 | 0:34:58 | 0:43:18 | 0:54:02 | 1:04:29 | 1:12:52 [ 1:21:16 | 1:30:05 | 1:38:10 | 1:46:24 | 1:57:07 | 2:07:23 | 2:15:39 | 2:23:54 | 2:32:53 | 2:40:53 | 2:49:30

0:09:30 | 0:08:09 | 0:08:57 | 0:08:22 | 0:08:20 | 0:10:44 | 0:10:27 | 0:08:23 | 0:08:24 | 0:08:49 | 0:08:05 | 0:08:14 | 0:10:43 | 0:10:16 | 0:08:16 [ 0:08:15 | 0:08:59 | 0:08:00 | 0:08:37

10 216|MONNAI 2:56:03 0:09:27 | 0:19:15 | 0:26:59 [ 0:37:15 | 0:48:35 | 0:58:43 | 1:08:57 | 1:17:02 | 1:27:25 | 1:35:34 | 1:45:13 | 1:53:21 | 2:01:23 | 2:10:39 | 2:18:48 | 2:27:12 | 2:37:27 | 2:45:33 | 2:56:03
0:09:27 | 0:09:48 | 0:07:44 | 0:10:16 | 0:11:20 | 0:10:08 | 0:10:14 | 0:08:05 | 0:10:23 [ 0:08:09 | 0:09:39 | 0:08:08 | 0:08:02 | 0:09:16 [ 0:08:09 [ 0:08:24 | 0:10:15 | 0:08:06 | 0:10:30

11 196 [=ARF7RAU— KA 2:56:08 0:10:26 | 0:19:34 | 0:28:10 [ 0:37:55 | 0:48:03 | 0:58:17 | 1:06:10 | 1:14:59 | 1:24:42 | 1:33:28 | 1:43:11 | 1:52:52 | 2:02:14 | 2:10:23 | 2:19:59 | 2:29:40 | 2:39:34 | 2:47:42 | 2:56:08
0:10:26 | 0:09:08 | 0:08:36 | 0:09:45 [ 0:10:08 | 0:10:14 | 0:07:53 | 0:08:49 | 0:09:43 | 0:08:46 | 0:09:43 | 0:09:41 | 0:09:22 | 0:08:09 [ 0:09:36 [ 0:09:41 | 0:09:54 | 0:08:08 | 0:08:26

12 176|TERAKENY SV > 05T 2:56:40 0:11:29 | 0:21:00 | 0:30:27 [ 0:39:46 | 0:49:27 | 0:58:15 | 1:06:16 | 1:14:47 | 1:23:55 | 1:32:41 | 1:41:54 | 1:51:28 | 2:00:32 | 2:09:14 | 2:17:43 | 2:28:17 | 2:38:59 | 2:48:25 | 2:56:40
0:11:29 | 0:09:31 | 0:09:27 | 0:09:19 | 0:09:41 | 0:08:48 | 0:08:01 | 0:08:31 | 0:09:08 | 0:08:46 | 0:09:13 | 0:09:34 | 0:09:04 | 0:08:42 [ 0:08:29 [ 0:10:34 | 0:10:42 | 0:09:26 | 0:08:15

13 282 |PHV 2:58:29 0:09:19 | 0:17:23 | 0:26:35 [ 0:35:57 | 0:47:40 | 0:55:42 | 1:03:34 | 1:12:56 | 1:22:12 | 1:34:24 | 1:43:41 | 1:52:32 | 2:02:46 | 2:12:00 | 2:24:09 | 2:32:12 | 2:40:08 | 2:49:18 | 2:58:29
0:09:19 | 0:08:04 | 0:09:12 [ 0:09:22 | 0:11:43 | 0:08:02 | 0:07:52 | 0:09:22 | 0:09:16 | 0:12:12 | 0:09:17 | 0:08:51 | 0:10:14 | 0:09:14 | 0:12:09 | 0:08:03 | 0:07:56 | 0:09:10 | 0:09:11

14 280|F—LBPWVET 2:58:32 0:10:12 | 0:19:04 | 0:27:12 [ 0:36:00 | 0:46:43 | 0:56:50 | 1:09:02 | 1:17:51 | 1:26:33 | 1:35:24 | 1:45:23 | 1:53:21 | 2:02:30 | 2:15:00 | 2:24:08 | 2:32:50 | 2:41:55 | 2:49:29 | 2:58:32
0:10:12 | 0:08:52 | 0:08:08 | 0:08:48 | 0:10:43 | 0:10:07 | 0:12:12 | 0:08:49 | 0:08:42 | 0:08:51 | 0:09:59 | 0:07:58 | 0:09:09 | 0:12:30 | 0:09:08 | 0:08:42 | 0:09:05 | 0:07:34 | 0:09:03

15 247|592 R—KFRC F—L#E 2:59:18 0:09:27 | 0:18:32 | 0:26:53 [ 0:37:45 | 0:48:05 | 0:56:15 | 1:05:57 | 1:14:14 | 1:25:10 | 1:36:05 | 1:44:26 | 1:53:59 | 2:02:24 | 2:13:28 | 2:22:13 | 2:32:40 | 2:42:08 | 2:50:45 | 2:59:18
0:09:27 | 0:09:05 | 0:08:21 | 0:10:52 | 0:10:20 | 0:08:10 | 0:09:42 | 0:08:17 | 0:10:56 | 0:10:55 | 0:08:21 | 0:09:33 | 0:08:25 | 0:11:04 | 0:08:45 [ 0:10:27 | 0:09:28 | 0:08:37 | 0:08:33

16 150|(FL\D A 2:59:30 0:09:25 | 0:17:24 | 0:27:05 [ 0:36:55 | 0:46:03 | 0:56:15 | 1:06:50 | 1:16:48 | 1:25:10 | 1:33:17 | 1:43:23 | 1:53:19 | 2:02:30 | 2:12:40 | 2:22:08 | 2:32:32 | 2:43:06 | 2:51:27 | 2:59:30
0:09:25 | 0:07:59 | 0:09:41 | 0:09:50 | 0:09:08 | 0:10:12 | 0:10:35 | 0:09:58 | 0:08:22 [ 0:08:07 | 0:10:06 | 0:09:56 | 0:09:11 | 0:10:10 [ 0:09:28 [ 0:10:24 | 0:10:34 | 0:08:21 | 0:08:03

17 112 AR TSR 2:59:40 0:09:19 | 0:17:46 | 0:26:40 | 0:37:32 | 0:45:57 | 0:54:38 | 1:03:58 | 1:15:17 | 1:23:52 | 1:32:46 | 1:42:18 | 1:53:37 | 2:02:59 | 2:11:40 | 2:20:26 | 2:29:59 | 2:41:22 | 2:51:16 | 2:59:40
0:09:19 | 0:08:27 | 0:08:54 [ 0:10:52 | 0:08:25 | 0:08:41 | 0:09:20 | 0:11:19 | 0:08:35 | 0:08:54 | 0:09:32 | 0:11:19 | 0:09:22 | 0:08:41 | 0:08:46 | 0:09:33 | 0:11:23 | 0:09:54 | 0:08:24

18 160(DOM 2:59:48 0:10:11 | 0:19:17 | 0:28:12 [ 0:37:08 | 0:46:28 | 0:54:50 | 1:05:19 | 1:15:13 | 1:26:27 | 1:35:09 | 1:44:00 | 1:53:01 | 2:02:00 | 2:11:12 | 2:19:39 | 2:30:13 | 2:40:22 | 2:51:18 | 2:59:48
0:10:11 | 0:09:06 | 0:08:55 | 0:08:56 | 0:09:20 | 0:08:22 | 0:10:29 | 0:09:54 | 0:11:14 [ 0:08:42 | 0:08:51 | 0:09:01 | 0:08:59 | 0:09:12 [ 0:08:27 [ 0:10:34 | 0:10:09 | 0:10:56 | 0:08:30

19 213(2E(Z)>=>D 05T 3:04:26 0:11:13 | 0:22:07 | 0:33:04 | 0:40:52 | 0:49:40 | 0:59:28 | 1:07:58 | 1:17:36 | 1:28:52 [ 1:39:28 | 1:47:15 | 1:55:56 | 2:06:27 | 2:15:21 | 2:25:26 | 2:35:39 | 2:46:14 | 2:55:17 | 3:04:26
0:11:13 | 0:10:54 | 0:10:57 | 0:07:48 | 0:08:48 | 0:09:48 | 0:08:30 | 0:09:38 [ 0:11:16 | 0:10:36 | 0:07:47 | 0:08:41 | 0:10:31 | 0:08:54 | 0:10:05 | 0:10:13 | 0:10:35 | 0:09:03 | 0:09:09

20 127|Team maco.s 3:05:02 0:08:50 | 0:17:11 | 0:26:13 | 0:37:47 | 0:49:02 | 1:00:53 | 1:08:46 | 1:17:27 | 1:26:10 | 1:35:14 | 1:47:07 | 1:59:36 | 2:11:34 | 2:19:48 | 2:29:05 | 2:38:15 | 2:46:52 | 2:55:43 | 3:05:02
0:08:50 | 0:08:21 | 0:09:02 | 0:11:34 | 0:11:15 | 0:11:51 | 0:07:53 | 0:08:41 | 0:08:43 | 0:09:04 | 0:11:53 | 0:12:29 | 0:11:58 | 0:08:14 | 0:09:17 | 0:09:10 | 0:08:37 | 0:08:51 [ 0:09:19

21 184 | ERS> =20 > 3:08:09 0:10:48 | 0:20:33 | 0:30:39 | 0:40:02 | 0:50:28 | 1:00:31 | 1:09:35 | 1:19:29 | 1:29:51 [ 1:39:18 | 1:48:51 | 1:59:00 | 2:08:05 | 2:17:54 | 2:28:20 | 2:38:08 | 2:47:45 | 2:58:02 | 3:08:09
0:10:48 | 0:09:45 [ 0:10:06 | 0:09:23 | 0:10:26 | 0:10:03 | 0:09:04 | 0:09:54 | 0:10:22 | 0:09:27 | 0:09:33 | 0:10:09 | 0:09:05 | 0:09:49 | 0:10:26 | 0:09:48 | 0:09:37 | 0:10:17 | 0:10:07

22 218(&/E RMEETIL R—JL3E 3:08:28 0:12:11 | 0:21:42 | 0:30:29 | 0:40:38 | 0:50:14 | 0:59:22 | 1:09:39 | 1:18:57 | 1:28:07 | 1:38:36 | 1:48:04 | 1:57:41 | 2:08:31 | 2:17:53 | 2:27:55 | 2:39:00 | 2:48:25 | 2:58:10 | 3:08:28
0:12:11 | 0:09:31 | 0:08:47 | 0:10:09 | 0:09:36 | 0:09:08 | 0:10:17 | 0:09:18 [ 0:09:10 | 0:10:29 | 0:09:28 | 0:09:37 | 0:10:50 | 0:09:22 | 0:10:02 | 0:11:05 | 0:09:25 | 0:09:45 | 0:10:18

23 245(4EEUEE 7R F v — 3:08:58 0:09:56 | 0:18:22 | 0:27:01 | 0:37:12 | 0:47:30 | 0:57:11 | 1:07:52 | 1:18:12 | 1:29:04 | 1:37:39 | 1:48:10 | 1:58:38 | 2:09:55 | 2:18:35 | 2:29:28 [ 2:39:33 | 2:51:57 | 3:00:29 | 3:08:58
0:09:56 | 0:08:26 | 0:08:39 | 0:10:11 | 0:10:18 | 0:09:41 | 0:10:41 | 0:10:20 | 0:10:52 [ 0:08:35 | 0:10:31 | 0:10:28 | 0:11:17 | 0:08:40 [ 0:10:53 [ 0:10:05 | 0:12:24 | 0:08:32 | 0:08:29

24 128|1FE ! | OOFVYEBEF 3:09:42 0:11:35 | 0:20:51 [ 0:30:55 | 0:41:27 | 0:50:56 | 1:00:12 | 1:10:37 | 1:19:49 [ 1:30:11 | 1:40:47 | 1:50:20 | 1:59:38 | 2:10:00 | 2:19:24 | 2:29:46 | 2:40:20 | 2:49:49 | 2:59:29 | 3:09:42
0:11:35] 0:09:16 | 0:10:04 | 0:10:32 | 0:09:29 | 0:09:16 | 0:10:25 | 0:09:12 | 0:10:22 [ 0:10:36 | 0:09:33 | 0:09:18 | 0:10:22 | 0:09:24 | 0:10:22 [ 0:10:34 | 0:09:29 | 0:09:40 | 0:10:13

25 258|YKB BF—A 3:09:45 0:10:14 | 0:19:28 [ 0:30:18 | 0:39:51 | 0:48:41 | 0:58:10 | 1:10:18 | 1:20:04 | 1:28:45 | 1:38:28 | 1:52:56 | 2:02:57 | 2:11:42 | 2:21:23 | 2:31:26 | 2:41:18 | 2:50:25 | 3:00:36 | 3:09:45
0:10:14 | 0:09:14 | 0:10:50 | 0:09:33 | 0:08:50 | 0:09:29 | 0:12:08 | 0:09:46 | 0:08:41 | 0:09:43 | 0:14:28 | 0:10:01 | 0:08:45 | 0:09:41 | 0:10:03 [ 0:09:52 | 0:09:07 | 0:10:11 | 0:09:09




EEGENPEIVUL—Y5SY> mea: 2017.5.14 s 42.195km

LANK| €v&> |TEAM FINISH SPRIT1 | SPRIT2 | SPRIT3 SPRIT5 | SPRIT6 | SPRIT7 | SPRIT SPRITY | SPRIT10| SPRIT11 | SPRIT12 [ SPRIT13 | SPRIT14 | SPRIT! SPRIT16 | SPRIT17 [ SPRIT18 | SPRIT19
| \[o] | LAP1 ‘ LAP2 | LAP3 LAPS ‘ LAP6 LAP7 ‘ LAP8 LAP9 LAP10 | LAP11 LAP12 | LAP13 i LAP14 | LAP1 LAP16 | LAP17 i LAP18 LAP19
26 122| B D EH 3:09:53 0:09:27 | 0:18:25 | 0:27:11 | 0:36:36 | 0:47:09 | 0:57:03 | 1:08:55 | 1:20:19 | 1:29:07 | 1:38:03 | 1:46:56 | 1:56:36 | 2:07:36 | 2:17:37 | 2:29:09 | 2:40:51 | 2:50:32 | 3:00:38 | 3:09:53
0:09:27 | 0:08:58 | 0:08:46 | 0:09:25 | 0:10:33 | 0:09:54 | 0:11:52 | 0:11:24 | 0:08:48 | 0:08:56 | 0:08:53 | 0:09:40 | 0:11:00 | 0:10:01 [ 0:11:32 [ 0:11:42 | 0:09:41 | 0:10:06 | 0:09:15

27 119|mBBT>>=F7U>T 3:09:59 0:12:34 | 0:21:40 | 0:31:18 | 0:41:59 | 0:52:21 | 1:01:37 | 1:11:17 | 1:19:58 | 1:30:20 | 1:39:28 | 1:49:25 | 2:00:43 | 2:11:56 | 2:21:43 | 2:31:44 | 2:40:26 | 2:51:18 | 3:00:27 | 3:09:59
0:12:34 | 0:09:06 | 0:09:38 | 0:10:41 | 0:10:22 | 0:09:16 | 0:09:40 | 0:08:41 | 0:10:22 [ 0:09:08 | 0:09:57 | 0:11:18 | 0:11:13 | 0:09:47 | 0:10:01 [ 0:08:42 | 0:10:52 | 0:09:09 | 0:09:32

28 239 |FEBVDE 3:10:17 0:10:29 | 0:18:59 | 0:28:01 | 0:39:56 | 0:51:45 | 1:00:20 | 1:08:15 | 1:17:20 | 1:29:21 | 1:43:06 | 1:52:36 | 2:00:51 | 2:10:23 | 2:22:31 | 2:30:57 | 2:40:16 | 2:52:18 | 3:00:40 | 3:10:17
0:10:29 | 0:08:30 [ 0:09:02 | 0:11:55 | 0:11:49 | 0:08:35 | 0:07:55 | 0:09:05 | 0:12:01 | 0:13:45 | 0:09:30 | 0:08:15 | 0:09:32 | 0:12:08 | 0:08:26 | 0:09:19 | 0:12:02 | 0:08:22 | 0:09:37

29 151 |MEDaNAR—IL 3:10:20 0:10:25 | 0:21:33 | 0:30:52 | 0:40:00 | 0:51:02 | 1:00:09 | 1:10:24 | 1:19:15 | 1:31:28 | 1:41:37 | 1:51:15 | 2:01:40 | 2:11:13 | 2:20:21 | 2:31:00 | 2:40:52 | 2:51:49 | 3:01:16 | 3:10:20
0:10:25 | 0:11:08 [ 0:09:19 | 0:09:08 | 0:11:02 | 0:09:07 | 0:10:15 | 0:08:51 [ 0:12:13 | 0:10:09 | 0:09:38 | 0:10:25 | 0:09:33 | 0:09:08 | 0:10:39 | 0:09:52 | 0:10:57 | 0:09:27 | 0:09:04

30 234|EXES 3:10:38 0:09:57 | 0:19:49 | 0:28:32 | 0:37:16 | 0:46:58 | 0:56:34 | 1:08:27 | 1:20:10 | 1:29:49 | 1:41:03 | 1:49:34 | 1:59:31 | 2:08:15 | 2:17:11 | 2:26:59 | 2:36:31 | 2:48:39 | 2:58:40 | 3:10:38
0:09:57 | 0:09:52 | 0:08:43 | 0:08:44 | 0:09:42 | 0:09:36 | 0:11:53 | 0:11:43 [ 0:09:39 | 0:11:14 | 0:08:31 | 0:09:57 | 0:08:44 | 0:08:56 | 0:09:48 | 0:09:32 | 0:12:08 | 0:10:01 | 0:11:58

31 257|- (& -(ZRunRun T T 3:10:47 0:12:37 | 0:23:51 | 0:32:19 | 0:41:29 | 0:50:59 | 1:01:51 | 1:12:47 | 1:21:12 | 1:30:23 | 1:40:03 | 1:50:43 | 1:59:27 | 2:08:55 | 2:19:00 | 2:30:12 [ 2:39:13 | 2:48:43 | 2:59:08 | 3:10:47
0:12:37 | 0:11:14 | 0:08:28 | 0:09:10 | 0:09:30 | 0:10:52 | 0:10:56 | 0:08:25 | 0:09:11 [ 0:09:40 | 0:10:40 | 0:08:44 | 0:09:28 | 0:10:05 [ 0:11:12 [ 0:09:01 | 0:09:30 | 0:10:25 | 0:11:39

32 214|TomaRuns 3:11:10 0:09:29 | 0:18:58 | 0:29:10 | 0:40:24 | 0:50:46 | 1:02:07 | 1:11:18 | 1:21:15 | 1:32:10 | 1:42:49 | 1:51:14 | 2:00:36 | 2:10:49 | 2:22:11 | 2:32:38 | 2:43:31 | 2:52:41 | 3:02:50 | 3:11:10
0:09:29 | 0:09:29 | 0:10:12 | 0:11:14 | 0:10:22 | 0:11:21 | 0:09:11 | 0:09:57 | 0:10:55 [ 0:10:39 | 0:08:25 | 0:09:22 | 0:10:13 | 0:11:22 [ 0:10:27 | 0:10:53 | 0:09:10 | 0:10:09 | 0:08:20

33 173| K (xAr*) 3:11:21 0:10:49 | 0:20:37 | 0:30:40 | 0:41:24 | 0:51:13 | 1:03:28 | 1:13:28 | 1:22:51 | 1:32:28 | 1:41:29 | 1:51:04 | 2:01:14 | 2:12:06 | 2:21:58 | 2:34:25 | 2:44:17 | 2:53:59 | 3:03:02 | 3:11:21
0:10:49 | 0:09:48 | 0:10:03 | 0:10:44 | 0:09:49 | 0:12:15 | 0:10:00 | 0:09:23 [ 0:09:37 | 0:09:01 | 0:09:35 | 0:10:10 | 0:10:52 | 0:09:52 | 0:12:27 | 0:09:52 | 0:09:42 | 0:09:03 | 0:08:19

34 146 |teamfz AlS 3:11:29 0:09:16 | 0:17:28 | 0:26:35 | 0:37:23 | 0:47:47 | 0:57:49 | 1:12:05 | 1:21:03 | 1:29:07 | 1:38:41 | 1:50:10 | 2:00:57 | 2:12:05 | 2:24:40 | 2:35:55 | 2:45:57 | 2:54:35 | 3:02:58 | 3:11:29
0:09:16 | 0:08:12 | 0:09:07 | 0:10:48 | 0:10:24 | 0:10:02 | 0:14:16 | 0:08:58 | 0:08:04 | 0:09:34 | 0:11:29 | 0:10:47 | 0:11:08 | 0:12:35 | 0:11:15 | 0:10:02 | 0:08:38 | 0:08:23 | 0:08:31

35 189 TEAM NAGANO 3:12:30 0:09:10 | 0:17:50 | 0:26:45 [ 0:37:03 | 0:48:01 | 0:59:52 | 1:10:03 | 1:18:22 | 1:26:20 [ 1:35:55 | 1:46:02 | 2:00:41 | 2:14:06 | 2:22:31 | 2:33:13 | 2:44:59 | 2:55:23 | 3:03:19 | 3:12:30
0:09:10 | 0:08:40 | 0:08:55 [ 0:10:18 | 0:10:58 | 0:11:51 | 0:10:11 | 0:08:19 | 0:07:58 | 0:09:35 | 0:10:07 | 0:14:39 | 0:13:25 | 0:08:25 | 0:10:42 | 0:11:46 | 0:10:24 [ 0:07:56 | 0:09:11

36 270|team RDZA 3:12:34 0:11:47 | 0:21:08 | 0:30:47 | 0:40:50 | 0:50:45 | 1:00:46 | 1:11:05 | 1:20:51 | 1:30:56 | 1:41:20 | 1:51:04 | 2:01:10 | 2:11:25 | 2:21:16 | 2:31:36 | 2:41:59 | 2:51:56 | 3:02:08 | 3:12:34
0:11:47 | 0:09:21 | 0:09:39 | 0:10:03 | 0:09:55 | 0:10:01 | 0:10:19 | 0:09:46 | 0:10:05 [ 0:10:24 | 0:09:44 | 0:10:06 | 0:10:15 | 0:09:51 | 0:10:20 | 0:10:23 | 0:09:57 | 0:10:12 | 0:10:26

37 101(TEAM FACE 3:12:40 0:11:23 | 0:21:06 | 0:30:47 | 0:40:10 | 0:49:50 | 1:01:56 | 1:11:25 | 1:21:59 | 1:31:38 | 1:41:28 | 1:51:25 | 2:01:00 | 2:10:48 | 2:20:33 | 2:33:02 | 2:42:38 | 2:53:06 | 3:02:59 | 3:12:40
0:11:23 | 0:09:43 | 0:09:41 | 0:09:23 [ 0:09:40 | 0:12:06 | 0:09:29 | 0:10:34 | 0:09:39 | 0:09:50 | 0:09:57 | 0:09:35 | 0:09:48 | 0:09:45 [ 0:12:29 [ 0:09:36 | 0:10:28 | 0:09:53 | 0:09:41

38 2443 LFERS TLIT A 3:12:58 0:11:58 | 0:20:40 | 0:31:17 | 0:41:54 | 0:51:58 | 1:00:44 | 1:11:35 | 1:22:27 | 1:32:26 | 1:41:35 | 1:52:04 | 2:02:55 | 2:11:41 | 2:21:51 | 2:33:26 | 2:43:21 | 2:51:59 | 3:02:16 | 3:12:58
0:11:58 | 0:08:42 | 0:10:37 [ 0:10:37 | 0:10:04 | 0:08:46 | 0:10:51 | 0:10:52 | 0:09:59 [ 0:09:09 | 0:10:29 | 0:10:51 | 0:08:46 | 0:10:10 | 0:11:35 [ 0:09:55 | 0:08:38 | 0:10:17 | 0:10:42

39 109|Z &nEiE 3:14:11 0:10:46 | 0:20:45 | 0:30:40 | 0:42:17 | 0:51:46 | 1:02:30 | 1:11:27 | 1:21:26 | 1:31:18 | 1:42:44 | 1:52:13 | 2:02:51 | 2:11:58 | 2:21:54 | 2:31:48 | 2:43:35 | 2:53:07 | 3:04:37 | 3:14:11
0:10:46 | 0:09:59 | 0:09:55 | 0:11:37 [ 0:09:29 | 0:10:44 | 0:08:57 | 0:09:59 | 0:09:52 [ 0:11:26 | 0:09:29 | 0:10:38 | 0:09:07 | 0:09:56 | 0:09:54 [ 0:11:47 | 0:09:32 | 0:11:30 | 0:09:34

40 246|5>R— KFRC  F—LAXE 3:14:31 0:10:29 | 0:20:24 | 0:31:55 [ 0:42:06 | 0:52:20 | 1:01:04 | 1:10:15 | 1:20:21 | 1:32:42 | 1:43:25 | 1:54:01 | 2:02:48 | 2:11:33 | 2:21:55 | 2:35:00 | 2:45:55 | 2:56:25 [ 3:05:38 | 3:14:31
0:10:29 | 0:09:55 | 0:11:31 [ 0:10:11 | 0:10:14 | 0:08:44 | 0:09:11 | 0:10:06 | 0:12:21 [ 0:10:43 | 0:10:36 | 0:08:47 | 0:08:45 | 0:10:22 | 0:13:05 | 0:10:55 | 0:10:30 | 0:09:13 | 0:08:53

41 123|EATAELRIFSA 3:14:47 0:13:22 | 0:24:20 | 0:33:54 | 0:43:12 | 0:52:21 | 1:02:07 | 1:12:10 | 1:23:07 | 1:33:26 | 1:42:28 | 1:52:22 | 2:02:29 | 2:12:14 | 2:24:02 | 2:34:06 | 2:43:37 | 2:53:21 | 3:03:57 | 3:14:47
0:13:22 | 0:10:58 | 0:09:34 | 0:09:18 | 0:09:09 | 0:09:46 | 0:10:03 | 0:10:57 | 0:10:19 [ 0:09:02 | 0:09:54 | 0:10:07 | 0:09:45 | 0:11:48 | 0:10:04 [ 0:09:31 | 0:09:44 | 0:10:36 | 0:10:50

42 187 | hbBENS> S w o5 3:16:08 0:10:45 | 0:19:48 | 0:30:56 | 0:41:23 | 0:52:27 | 1:02:05 | 1:11:14 | 1:21:09 | 1:32:55 [ 1:45:32 | 1:55:27 | 2:04:29 | 2:15:21 | 2:24:10 | 2:33:41 | 2:45:26 | 2:54:24 | 3:04:35 | 3:16:08
0:10:45 | 0:09:03 | 0:11:08 | 0:10:27 | 0:11:04 | 0:09:38 | 0:09:09 | 0:09:55 | 0:11:46 | 0:12:37 | 0:09:55 | 0:09:02 | 0:10:52 | 0:08:49 | 0:09:31 | 0:11:45 | 0:08:58 | 0:10:11 | 0:11:33

43 204 (BkE 3:16:23 0:09:58 | 0:18:53 | 0:28:58 [ 0:40:22 | 0:52:04 | 1:04:07 | 1:15:12 | 1:26:02 | 1:34:39 | 1:43:39 | 1:52:48 | 2:03:09 | 2:14:05 | 2:26:00 | 2:35:25 | 2:47:25 | 2:58:37 | 3:07:15 | 3:16:23
0:09:58 | 0:08:55 | 0:10:05 | 0:11:24 [ 0:11:42 | 0:12:03 | 0:11:05 | 0:10:50 | 0:08:37 [ 0:09:00 | 0:09:09 | 0:10:21 | 0:10:56 | 0:11:55 [ 0:09:25 [ 0:12:00 | 0:11:12 | 0:08:38 | 0:09:08

44 116 (RRCR 3:16:27 0:11:31 | 0:20:06 | 0:30:42 | 0:40:14 | 0:50:14 | 1:02:18 | 1:12:57 | 1:22:09 | 1:32:31 | 1:42:34 | 1:51:15 | 2:02:16 | 2:12:28 | 2:22:59 | 2:36:12 | 2:47:16 | 2:56:41 | 3:07:33 | 3:16:27
0:11:31 | 0:08:35 | 0:10:36 | 0:09:32 | 0:10:00 | 0:12:04 | 0:10:39 | 0:09:12 | 0:10:22 | 0:10:03 | 0:08:41 | 0:11:01 | 0:10:12 | 0:10:31 | 0:13:13 | 0:11:04 | 0:09:25 | 0:10:52 | 0:08:54

45 271|team WIN 3:16:43 0:12:14 | 0:21:58 | 0:31:52 [ 0:42:47 | 0:53:28 | 1:03:27 | 1:13:12 | 1:23:01 | 1:33:17 | 1:44:27 | 1:54:48 | 2:04:44 | 2:14:24 | 2:24:16 | 2:34:31 | 2:45:45 | 2:56:43 | 3:06:52 | 3:16:43
0:12:14 | 0:09:44 | 0:09:54 | 0:10:55 | 0:10:41 | 0:09:59 | 0:09:45 | 0:09:49 | 0:10:16 | 0:11:10 | 0:10:21 | 0:09:56 | 0:09:40 | 0:09:52 | 0:10:15 | 0:11:14 | 0:10:58 | 0:10:09 | 0:09:51

46 259|YKB AF—A 3:17:09 0:09:59 | 0:20:55 | 0:30:20 | 0:40:49 | 0:50:58 | 0:59:41 | 1:08:51 | 1:20:20 | 1:31:31 | 1:40:39 | 1:50:21 | 2:01:59 | 2:14:17 | 2:25:50 | 2:34:55 | 2:43:53 | 2:55:52 | 3:05:33 | 3:17:09
0:09:59 | 0:10:56 | 0:09:25 [ 0:10:29 | 0:10:09 | 0:08:43 | 0:09:10 | 0:11:29 | 0:11:11 [ 0:09:08 | 0:09:42 | 0:11:38 | 0:12:18 | 0:11:33 | 0:09:05 | 0:08:58 | 0:11:59 | 0:09:41 | 0:11:36

47 107 (B8 7=U— 3:17:11 0:11:57 | 0:21:20 | 0:30:05 [ 0:39:24 | 0:51:25 | 1:04:03 | 1:14:36 | 1:23:44 | 1:32:35 | 1:41:49 | 1:53:54 | 2:06:44 | 2:17:45 | 2:26:48 | 2:35:54 | 2:45:21 | 2:56:52 | 3:07:29 | 3:17:11
0:11:57 | 0:09:23 | 0:08:45 [ 0:09:19 | 0:12:01 | 0:12:38 | 0:10:33 | 0:09:08 | 0:08:51 [ 0:09:14 | 0:12:05 | 0:12:50 | 0:11:01 | 0:09:03 | 0:09:06 | 0:09:27 | 0:11:31 | 0:10:37 | 0:09:42

48 117|BAICASFA 3:18:04 0:11:49 | 0:22:40 | 0:33:37 [ 0:43:55 | 0:54:12 | 1:05:04 | 1:15:53 | 1:26:21 | 1:36:44 | 1:47:10 | 1:58:19 | 2:08:39 | 2:17:03 | 2:27:14 | 2:38:08 | 2:49:15 | 2:57:46 | 3:07:42 | 3:18:04
0:11:49 | 0:10:51 | 0:10:57 | 0:10:18 | 0:10:17 | 0:10:52 | 0:10:49 | 0:10:28 | 0:10:23 [ 0:10:26 | 0:11:09 | 0:10:20 | 0:08:24 | 0:10:11 [ 0:10:54 [ 0:11:07 | 0:08:31 | 0:09:56 | 0:10:22

49 230|F—Ld#Fjoy ¥ 3:18:20 0:11:12 | 0:21:48 | 0:31:48 | 0:42:26 | 0:52:28 | 1:02:20 | 1:13:31 | 1:23:21 | 1:34:29 | 1:44:40 | 1:55:29 | 2:05:25 | 2:15:26 | 2:26:48 | 2:36:36 | 2:47:57 | 2:58:20 | 3:08:07 | 3:18:20
0:11:12 ] 0:10:36 | 0:10:00 | 0:10:38 | 0:10:02 | 0:09:52 | 0:11:11 | 0:09:50 | 0:11:08 [ 0:10:11 | 0:10:49 | 0:09:56 | 0:10:01 | 0:11:22 [ 0:09:48 [ 0:11:21 | 0:10:23 | 0:09:47 | 0:10:13

50 261 [P 3:18:58 0:14:30 | 0:27:16 | 0:36:21 | 0:44:28 | 0:53:31 | 1:05:18 | 1:15:32 | 1:26:51 [ 1:39:25 | 1:48:56 | 1:57:37 | 2:07:00 | 2:16:58 | 2:30:02 | 2:39:09 | 2:47:19 | 3:01:03 | 3:10:30 | 3:18:58
0:14:30 | 0:12:46 | 0:09:05 | 0:08:07 | 0:09:03 | 0:11:47 | 0:10:14 | 0:11:19 | 0:12:34 | 0:09:31 | 0:08:41 | 0:09:23 | 0:09:58 | 0:13:04 | 0:09:07 | 0:08:10 | 0:13:44 | 0:09:27 | 0:08:28




EEGENPEIVUL—Y5SY> mea: 2017.5.14 s 42.195km

LANK| vyo> |TEAM | FINISH | SPRIT1 ‘ SPRIT2 | SPRIT3 ‘ SPRIT4 | SPRITS ‘ SPRIT6 | SPRIT7 SPRIT9 | SPRI 10| SPRIT11 SPRIT12| SPRIT13| SPRIT14| SPRIT SPRIT16| SPRIT17| SPRIT18 | SPRIT19

\[o] LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAPS LAP6 LAP7 LAP9 LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19

51 118|ME FO7OSSHE 3:19:19 0:11:55 | 0:22:39 | 0:33:34 | 0:43:42 | 0:54:19 | 1:05:26 | 1:14:50 | 1:25:08 | 1:35:13 | 1:46:11 | 1:57:09 | 2:07:09 | 2:17:48 | 2:28:56 | 2:38:26 | 2:49:02 | 2:58:38 | 3:09:34 | 3:19:19
0:11:55 | 0:10:44 | 0:10:55 | 0:10:08 | 0:10:37 | 0:11:07 | 0:09:24 | 0:10:18 | 0:10:05 [ 0:10:58 | 0:10:58 | 0:10:00 | 0:10:39 | 0:11:08 [ 0:09:30 [ 0:10:36 | 0:09:36 | 0:10:56 | 0:09:45

52 183|teamAD LD 3:19:32 0:09:06 | 0:23:05 | 0:37:35 | 0:49:14 | 0:59:28 | 1:07:49 | 1:16:29 | 1:27:29 | 1:38:07 | 1:48:38 | 1:57:37 | 2:06:57 | 2:16:11 | 2:27:38 | 2:38:19 [ 2:49:01 | 2:58:14 | 3:07:43 | 3:19:32
0:09:06 | 0:13:59 | 0:14:30 | 0:11:39 | 0:10:14 | 0:08:21 | 0:08:40 | 0:11:00 | 0:10:38 [ 0:10:31 | 0:08:59 | 0:09:20 | 0:09:14 | 0:11:27 | 0:10:41 [ 0:10:42 | 0:09:13 | 0:09:29 | 0:11:49

53 284 |F—LhEARS 3:19:48 0:10:13 | 0:19:48 | 0:32:12 | 0:41:35 [ 0:51:06 | 1:02:06 | 1:13:19 | 1:23:49 | 1:34:37 | 1:43:37 | 1:53:19 | 2:06:07 | 2:15:29 | 2:25:27 | 2:36:54 | 2:47:02 | 2:58:18 | 3:10:22 | 3:19:48
0:10:13 | 0:09:35 | 0:12:24 | 0:09:23 | 0:09:31 | 0:11:00 | 0:11:13 | 0:10:30 | 0:10:48 [ 0:09:00 | 0:09:42 | 0:12:48 | 0:09:22 | 0:09:58 | 0:11:27 [ 0:10:08 | 0:11:16 | 0:12:04 | 0:09:26

54 268 <FEEB/\ LTy — 3:19:58 0:11:48 | 0:21:56 | 0:31:44 | 0:40:46 | 0:50:44 | 1:00:11 | 1:14:01 | 1:24:13 | 1:34:49 | 1:45:59 | 1:55:40 | 2:04:55 | 2:14:39 | 2:29:34 | 2:41:06 | 2:50:58 | 3:00:35 | 3:10:29 | 3:19:58
0:11:48 | 0:10:08 | 0:09:48 | 0:09:02 | 0:09:58 | 0:09:27 | 0:13:50 | 0:10:12 | 0:10:36 [ 0:11:10 | 0:09:41 | 0:09:15 | 0:09:44 | 0:14:55 [ 0:11:32 [ 0:09:52 | 0:09:37 | 0:09:54 | 0:09:29

55 149|F21—-TXH5— 3:20:12 0:12:08 | 0:23:12 | 0:33:42 | 0:44:13 | 0:54:16 | 1:04:30 | 1:14:15 | 1:25:49 | 1:35:41 | 1:46:47 | 1:57:14 | 2:07:29 | 2:18:11 | 2:28:10 | 2:37:54 | 2:48:23 | 2:59:20 | 3:09:56 | 3:20:12
0:12:08 | 0:11:04 | 0:10:30 | 0:10:31 | 0:10:03 | 0:10:14 | 0:09:45 | 0:11:34 | 0:09:52 [ 0:11:06 | 0:10:27 | 0:10:15 | 0:10:42 | 0:09:59 | 0:09:44 [ 0:10:29 | 0:10:57 | 0:10:36 | 0:10:16

56 1580353 3:20:24 0:12:16 | 0:23:21 | 0:32:50 | 0:43:25 | 0:53:46 | 1:04:23 | 1:14:50 | 1:25:07 | 1:36:16 | 1:46:03 | 1:56:16 | 2:06:57 | 2:17:37 | 2:28:13 | 2:38:28 | 2:49:30 | 2:59:25 | 3:09:51 | 3:20:24
0:12:16 | 0:11:05 | 0:09:29 [ 0:10:35 | 0:10:21 | 0:10:37 | 0:10:27 | 0:10:17 | 0:11:09 | 0:09:47 | 0:10:13 | 0:10:41 | 0:10:40 | 0:10:36 | 0:10:15 | 0:11:02 | 0:09:55 | 0:10:26 | 0:10:33

57 283|F—Lshibuya 3:21:07 0:10:08 | 0:19:57 | 0:30:39 | 0:40:54 | 0:50:39 | 1:01:17 | 1:11:22 | 1:22:07 | 1:33:18 | 1:44:59 | 1:57:27 | 2:08:45 | 2:19:28 | 2:30:22 | 2:41:13 | 2:50:28 | 3:00:05 | 3:09:59 | 3:21:07
0:10:08 | 0:09:49 | 0:10:42 | 0:10:15 | 0:09:45 | 0:10:38 | 0:10:05 | 0:10:45 | 0:11:11 [ 0:11:41 | 0:12:28 | 0:11:18 | 0:10:43 | 0:10:54 [ 0:10:51 [ 0:09:15 | 0:09:37 | 0:09:54 | 0:11:08

58 168|ELBNE>TATYYD 3:21:13 0:12:09 | 0:21:40 | 0:30:56 | 0:40:51 | 0:50:51 | 1:02:21 | 1:13:25 | 1:23:46 | 1:33:53 | 1:44:05 | 1:55:56 | 2:10:58 | 2:21:44 | 2:31:25 | 2:41:05 [ 2:50:59 | 3:00:52 | 3:11:01 | 3:21:13
0:12:09 | 0:09:31 | 0:09:16 | 0:09:55 | 0:10:00 | 0:11:30 | 0:11:04 | 0:10:21 | 0:10:07 | 0:10:12 | 0:11:51 | 0:15:02 | 0:10:46 | 0:09:41 | 0:09:40 | 0:09:54 | 0:09:53 | 0:10:09 | 0:10:12

59 169|Team 292-617 3:22:01 0:13:47 | 0:24:56 | 0:34:17 | 0:43:21 | 0:53:44 | 1:04:40 | 1:15:46 | 1:27:00 | 1:36:16 | 1:46:06 | 1:55:58 | 2:08:51 | 2:19:50 | 2:28:43 | 2:38:37 | 2:49:42 | 3:01:46 | 3:13:01 | 3:22:01
0:13:47 | 0:11:09 | 0:09:21 | 0:09:04 | 0:10:23 | 0:10:56 | 0:11:06 | 0:11:14 | 0:09:16 | 0:09:50 | 0:09:52 | 0:12:53 | 0:10:59 | 0:08:53 | 0:09:54 | 0:11:05 | 0:12:04 | 0:11:15 [ 0:09:00

60 102(F—AL=FHH 3:22:31 0:12:36 | 0:21:41 | 0:31:24 | 0:43:02 | 0:52:10 | 1:02:13 | 1:15:22 | 1:26:32 | 1:37:19 | 1:46:28 | 1:56:17 | 2:08:29 | 2:17:44 | 2:27:38 | 2:41:06 | 2:52:36 | 3:03:22 | 3:13:36 | 3:22:31
0:12:36 | 0:09:05 | 0:09:43 [ 0:11:38 | 0:09:08 | 0:10:03 | 0:13:09 | 0:11:10 | 0:10:47 | 0:09:09 | 0:09:49 | 0:12:12 | 0:09:15 | 0:09:54 | 0:13:28 | 0:11:30 | 0:10:46 | 0:10:14 | 0:08:55

61 111 [Team IKKO 3:22:34 0:11:29 | 0:21:23 | 0:32:17 | 0:43:20 | 0:54:09 | 1:05:28 | 1:15:46 | 1:26:01 | 1:38:05 | 1:48:11 | 1:58:16 | 2:09:03 | 2:19:51 | 2:30:14 | 2:41:15 | 2:51:30 | 3:02:04 | 3:12:20 | 3:22:34
0:11:29 | 0:09:54 | 0:10:54 | 0:11:03 | 0:10:49 | 0:11:19 | 0:10:18 | 0:10:15 | 0:12:04 | 0:10:06 | 0:10:05 | 0:10:47 | 0:10:48 | 0:10:23 | 0:11:01 | 0:10:15 | 0:10:34 | 0:10:16 | 0:10:14

62 113 F—LZBER 3:22:45 0:12:20 | 0:20:50 | 0:30:13 | 0:41:01 | 0:49:54 | 1:00:26 | 1:11:50 | 1:23:57 | 1:35:07 | 1:48:21 | 1:57:26 | 2:08:18 | 2:17:47 | 2:29:31 | 2:41:43 | 2:54:30 | 3:04:43 | 3:13:25 | 3:22:45
0:12:20 | 0:08:30 | 0:09:23 | 0:10:48 | 0:08:53 | 0:10:32 | 0:11:24 | 0:12:07 | 0:11:10 | 0:13:14 | 0:09:05 | 0:10:52 | 0:09:29 | 0:11:44 | 0:12:12 | 0:12:47 | 0:10:13 | 0:08:42 | 0:09:20

63 287 |UEF O ZHILASFTFH AW 3:23:07 0:12:35 | 0:22:25 | 0:34:19 | 0:45:04 | 0:56:28 | 1:06:26 | 1:16:43 | 1:26:08 | 1:36:26 | 1:46:47 | 1:55:59 | 2:07:43 | 2:17:56 | 2:27:55 | 2:39:03 | 2:51:03 | 3:02:21 | 3:13:15 | 3:23:07
0:12:35 | 0:09:50 | 0:11:54 [ 0:10:45 | 0:11:24 | 0:09:58 | 0:10:17 | 0:09:25 | 0:10:18 | 0:10:21 | 0:09:12 | 0:11:44 | 0:10:13 | 0:09:59 | 0:11:08 | 0:12:00 | 0:11:18 | 0:10:54 [ 0:09:52

64 243|EATAC 3:23:16 0:11:47 | 0:21:58 | 0:31:13 | 0:40:53 | 0:51:13 | 1:02:07 | 1:11:45 | 1:21:45 | 1:32:06 | 1:42:48 | 1:52:24 | 2:02:25 | 2:12:39 | 2:23:29 | 2:33:23 | 2:43:27 | 2:56:23 | 3:12:31 | 3:23:16
0:11:47 | 0:10:11 | 0:09:15 | 0:09:40 | 0:10:20 | 0:10:54 | 0:09:38 | 0:10:00 | 0:10:21 [ 0:10:42 | 0:09:36 | 0:10:01 | 0:10:14 | 0:10:50 | 0:09:54 | 0:10:04 | 0:12:56 | 0:16:08 | 0:10:45

65 221|UEBMR CB 3:23:32 0:13:50 | 0:25:43 | 0:35:58 [ 0:45:49 | 0:54:51 | 1:05:02 | 1:15:25 | 1:25:22 | 1:37:28 | 1:49:23 | 1:59:32 | 2:08:19 | 2:18:45 | 2:28:17 | 2:40:50 | 2:51:11 | 3:04:05 | 3:14:41 | 3:23:32
0:13:50 | 0:11:53 | 0:10:15 [ 0:09:51 | 0:09:02 | 0:10:11 | 0:10:23 | 0:09:57 | 0:12:06 | 0:11:55 | 0:10:09 | 0:08:47 | 0:10:26 | 0:09:32 | 0:12:33 | 0:10:21 | 0:12:54 [ 0:10:36 | 0:08:51

66 115|UDONX ~h—>X 3:23:38 0:11:50 | 0:21:21 | 0:34:10 | 0:45:07 | 0:55:32 | 1:08:56 | 1:19:30 | 1:29:37 | 1:39:56 | 1:53:36 | 2:03:32 | 2:13:17 | 2:23:01 | 2:33:07 | 2:42:38 | 2:52:54 | 3:03:00 | 3:13:31 | 3:23:38
0:11:50 | 0:09:31 | 0:12:49 | 0:10:57 | 0:10:25 | 0:13:24 | 0:10:34 | 0:10:07 | 0:10:19 [ 0:13:40 | 0:09:56 | 0:09:45 | 0:09:44 | 0:10:06 | 0:09:31 | 0:10:16 | 0:10:06 | 0:10:31 | 0:10:07

67 238(F 1/ GlEER 3:23:43 0:11:02 | 0:21:11 | 0:30:22 | 0:42:20 | 0:54:10 | 1:03:57 | 1:15:07 | 1:24:37 | 1:37:05 | 1:48:56 | 1:58:26 | 2:09:51 | 2:19:10 | 2:31:49 | 2:44:29 | 2:53:57 | 3:04:32 | 3:14:09 | 3:23:43
0:11:02 | 0:10:09 | 0:09:11 [ 0:11:58 | 0:11:50 | 0:09:47 | 0:11:10 | 0:09:30 | 0:12:28 | 0:11:51 | 0:09:30 | 0:11:25 | 0:09:19 | 0:12:39 | 0:12:40 | 0:09:28 | 0:10:35 | 0:09:37 | 0:09:34

68 209|BON 3:23:50 0:10:33 | 0:19:55 | 0:31:01 [ 0:42:20 | 0:53:19 | 1:04:05 | 1:13:00 | 1:22:26 | 1:33:43 | 1:45:15 | 1:57:08 | 2:08:46 | 2:17:52 | 2:27:13 | 2:38:21 | 2:49:26 | 3:02:20 | 3:14:21 | 3:23:50
0:10:33 | 0:09:22 | 0:11:06 | 0:11:19 | 0:10:59 | 0:10:46 | 0:08:55 | 0:09:26 | 0:11:17 | 0:11:32 | 0:11:53 | 0:11:38 | 0:09:06 | 0:09:21 | 0:11:08 | 0:11:05 | 0:12:54 | 0:12:01 [ 0:09:29

69 125[8)IRyor—057 - YRS 3:23:57 0:10:52 | 0:19:38 | 0:30:32 | 0:43:52 | 0:58:25 | 1:10:05 | 1:19:31 | 1:28:13 | 1:38:52 [ 1:49:58 | 1:59:59 | 2:08:56 | 2:19:27 | 2:33:07 | 2:44:25 | 2:54:10 | 3:03:25 | 3:14:07 | 3:23:57
0:10:52 | 0:08:46 | 0:10:54 [ 0:13:20 | 0:14:33 | 0:11:40 | 0:09:26 | 0:08:42 | 0:10:39 | 0:11:06 | 0:10:01 | 0:08:57 | 0:10:31 | 0:13:40 | 0:11:18 | 0:09:45 | 0:09:15 | 0:10:42 | 0:09:50

70 248 BE+IURTFER 3:24:15 0:09:57 | 0:21:16 | 0:32:26 | 0:42:30 | 0:54:30 | 1:03:05 | 1:14:22 | 1:25:08 | 1:37:24 | 1:46:10 | 1:57:25 | 2:08:05 | 2:20:08 | 2:28:58 | 2:39:11 | 2:50:29 | 3:02:03 | 3:12:11 | 3:24:15
0:09:57 | 0:11:19 | 0:11:10 | 0:10:04 | 0:12:00 | 0:08:35 | 0:11:17 | 0:10:46 | 0:12:16 | 0:08:46 | 0:11:15 | 0:10:40 | 0:12:03 | 0:08:50 | 0:10:13 | 0:11:18 | 0:11:34 | 0:10:08 | 0:12:04

71 256|N RU—/A 3:25:02 0:09:07 | 0:18:15 | 0:26:57 [ 0:36:36 | 0:48:34 | 1:00:41 | 1:14:06 | 1:26:55 | 1:37:19 | 1:46:05 | 1:54:56 | 2:08:15 | 2:23:34 | 2:33:52 | 2:44:35 | 2:56:31 | 3:05:49 | 3:15:26 | 3:25:02
0:09:07 | 0:09:08 | 0:08:42 [ 0:09:39 | 0:11:58 | 0:12:07 | 0:13:25 | 0:12:49 | 0:10:24 | 0:08:46 | 0:08:51 | 0:13:19 | 0:15:19 | 0:10:18 | 0:10:43 | 0:11:56 | 0:09:18 | 0:09:37 | 0:09:36

72 223|1148BmE8H3k 3:25:11 0:11:46 | 0:20:53 | 0:30:02 | 0:39:07 | 0:49:37 | 1:00:35 | 1:11:33 | 1:22:01 | 1:37:00 | 1:48:31 | 2:01:19 | 2:11:03 | 2:20:43 | 2:30:06 | 2:40:18 | 2:51:31 | 3:02:25 | 3:14:13 | 3:25:11
0:11:46 | 0:09:07 | 0:09:09 [ 0:09:05 | 0:10:30 | 0:10:58 | 0:10:58 | 0:10:28 | 0:14:59 [ 0:11:31 | 0:12:48 | 0:09:44 | 0:09:40 | 0:09:23 | 0:10:12 | 0:11:13 | 0:10:54 | 0:11:48 | 0:10:58

73 145|(HRED DR 3:25:24 0:09:41 | 0:20:53 | 0:32:24 | 0:43:40 | 0:54:14 | 1:03:04 | 1:14:48 | 1:26:05 | 1:37:15 | 1:47:33 | 1:55:57 | 2:07:56 | 2:19:33 | 2:30:48 | 2:41:09 | 2:49:38 | 3:02:03 | 3:13:34 | 3:25:24
0:09:41 | 0:11:12 | 0:11:31 | 0:11:16 | 0:10:34 | 0:08:50 | 0:11:44 | 0:11:17 [ 0:11:10 | 0:10:18 | 0:08:24 | 0:11:59 | 0:11:37 | 0:11:15 | 0:10:21 | 0:08:29 | 0:12:25 | 0:11:31 | 0:11:50

74 121|Team.ADVANCE 3:25:30 0:13:25 | 0:22:43 [ 0:31:41 | 0:42:16 | 0:51:59 | 1:04:25 | 1:16:32 | 1:26:16 | 1:36:41 | 1:48:25 | 1:59:33 | 2:08:49 | 2:17:47 | 2:28:52 | 2:38:18 | 2:51:39 | 3:04:29 | 3:14:31 | 3:25:30
0:13:25 ] 0:09:18 | 0:08:58 | 0:10:35 [ 0:09:43 | 0:12:26 | 0:12:07 | 0:09:44 | 0:10:25 [ 0:11:44 [ 0:11:08 | 0:09:16 | 0:08:58 | 0:11:05 [ 0:09:26 | 0:13:21 | 0:12:50 | 0:10:02 | 0:10:59

75 281|5>=>0aF 147y Rt 3:25:43 0:10:17 | 0:18:49 | 0:28:03 | 0:38:22 | 0:47:38 | 0:58:14 | 1:11:30 | 1:24:31 | 1:33:36 | 1:43:42 | 1:53:20 | 2:03:59 | 2:17:44 | 2:31:29 | 2:40:31 [ 2:50:53 | 3:00:17 | 3:11:20 | 3:25:43
0:10:17 | 0:08:32 | 0:09:14 | 0:10:19 [ 0:09:16 | 0:10:36 | 0:13:16 | 0:13:01 | 0:09:05 | 0:10:06 | 0:09:38 | 0:10:39 | 0:13:45 | 0:13:45 | 0:09:02 [ 0:10:22 | 0:09:24 | 0:11:03 | 0:14:23




EEGENPEIVUL—Y5SY> mea: 2017.5.14 s 42.195km

LANK| vyo> |TEAM | FINISH | SPRIT1 ‘ SPRIT2 | SPRIT3 ‘ SPRIT4 | SPRITS ‘ SPRIT6 | SPRIT7 ‘ SPRIT8 | SPRIT9 | SPRI 10| SPRIT11 SPRIT12| SPRIT13| SPRIT14| SPRIT SPRIT16| SPRIT17| SPRIT18 | SPRIT19

NO LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAPS LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAPS LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP1 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19

76 164|454 JRC 3:25:53 0:11:47 | 0:23:21 | 0:32:52 | 0:43:15 | 0:53:06 | 1:05:26 | 1:15:44 | 1:26:51 | 1:36:06 | 1:46:25 | 1:56:33 | 2:09:30 | 2:19:42 | 2:31:14 | 2:40:14 [ 2:50:23 | 3:00:30 | 3:12:50 | 3:25:53
0:11:47 | 0:11:34 | 0:09:31 | 0:10:23 | 0:09:51 | 0:12:20 | 0:10:18 | 0:11:07 | 0:09:15 [ 0:10:19 | 0:10:08 | 0:12:57 | 0:10:12 | 0:11:32 [ 0:09:00 [ 0:10:09 | 0:10:07 | 0:12:20 | 0:13:03
77 212(&EFo T 3:25:58 0:15:30 | 0:25:51 | 0:35:18 | 0:45:40 | 0:55:41 | 1:06:00 | 1:17:19 | 1:28:21 | 1:39:28 | 1:49:38 | 1:58:56 | 2:09:37 | 2:20:13 | 2:30:02 | 2:42:05 | 2:53:30 | 3:05:10 | 3:15:57 | 3:25:58
0:15:30 | 0:10:21 | 0:09:27 | 0:10:22 | 0:10:01 | 0:10:19 | 0:11:19 | 0:11:02 | 0:11:07 | 0:10:10 | 0:09:18 | 0:10:41 | 0:10:36 | 0:09:49 [ 0:12:03 | 0:11:25 | 0:11:40 | 0:10:47 | 0:10:01
78 144 (R 2 v — 3:26:25 0:11:31 | 0:22:29 | 0:31:15 | 0:40:50 | 0:51:40 | 1:02:59 | 1:15:51 | 1:27:06 | 1:36:51 | 1:47:52 | 1:56:43 | 2:06:20 | 2:17:17 | 2:29:35 | 2:42:19 | 2:52:23 | 3:03:55 | 3:13:02 | 3:26:25
0:11:31 | 0:10:58 | 0:08:46 | 0:09:35 | 0:10:50 | 0:11:19 | 0:12:52 | 0:11:15 | 0:09:45 [ 0:11:01 | 0:08:51 | 0:09:37 | 0:10:57 | 0:12:18 | 0:12:44 [ 0:10:04 | 0:11:32 | 0:09:07 | 0:13:23
79 195|E>H'93X 3:27:13 0:10:11 | 0:21:16 | 0:33:50 | 0:47:41 | 0:59:43 | 1:12:40 | 1:23:29 | 1:33:26 | 1:43:23 | 1:52:35 | 2:01:44 | 2:13:14 | 2:24:53 | 2:34:45 | 2:43:52 | 2:57:07 | 3:08:14 | 3:17:49 | 3:27:13
0:10:11 | 0:11:05 | 0:12:34 | 0:13:51 | 0:12:02 | 0:12:57 | 0:10:49 | 0:09:57 | 0:09:57 | 0:09:12 | 0:09:09 | 0:11:30 | 0:11:39 | 0:09:52 | 0:09:07 | 0:13:15 | 0:11:07 | 0:09:35 | 0:09:24
80 286(NT TEZSR 3:28:26 0:11:45 | 0:21:45 | 0:31:50 | 0:41:31 | 0:52:04 | 1:03:33 | 1:15:27 | 1:27:23 | 1:40:14 | 1:51:08 | 2:02:42 | 2:14:34 | 2:26:40 | 2:38:55 | 2:48:45 | 2:58:40 | 3:08:34 | 3:18:34 | 3:28:26
0:11:45 | 0:10:00 | 0:10:05 | 0:09:41 | 0:10:33 | 0:11:29 | 0:11:54 | 0:11:56 | 0:12:51 [ 0:10:54 | 0:11:34 | 0:11:52 | 0:12:06 | 0:12:15 | 0:09:50 | 0:09:55 | 0:09:54 | 0:10:00 [ 0:09:52
81 274(HhFy o - Ea—-FYIESA 3:29:10 0:14:18 | 0:22:52 | 0:32:11 | 0:42:56 | 0:51:52 | 1:04:00 | 1:16:05 | 1:28:55 | 1:40:42 | 1:52:41 | 2:01:29 | 2:10:48 | 2:21:40 | 2:30:58 | 2:43:49 | 2:56:10 | 3:07:58 | 3:20:07 | 3:29:10
0:14:18 | 0:08:34 | 0:09:19 | 0:10:45 | 0:08:56 | 0:12:08 | 0:12:05 | 0:12:50 | 0:11:47 [ 0:11:59 | 0:08:48 | 0:09:19 | 0:10:52 | 0:09:18 | 0:12:51 [ 0:12:21 | 0:11:48 | 0:12:09 | 0:09:03
82 103|F— A&z 3:30:15 0:11:11 | 0:20:59 | 0:31:02 | 0:44:39 | 0:54:35 | 1:05:48 | 1:17:29 | 1:27:24 | 1:37:23 | 1:48:07 | 1:58:06 | 2:08:16 | 2:19:22 | 2:34:09 | 2:45:22 | 2:57:15 | 3:09:23 | 3:19:55 | 3:30:15
0:11:11 | 0:09:48 | 0:10:03 | 0:13:37 [ 0:09:56 | 0:11:13 | 0:11:41 | 0:09:55 | 0:09:59 | 0:10:44 | 0:09:59 | 0:10:10 | 0:11:06 | 0:14:47 | 0:11:13 [ 0:11:53 | 0:12:08 | 0:10:32 | 0:10:20
83 241 | k-first.with@®.3x 3:30:34 0:13:10 | 0:22:59 | 0:33:01 | 0:44:10 | 0:55:21 | 1:07:19 | 1:17:52 | 1:29:00 | 1:38:48 | 1:49:21 | 2:00:31 | 2:10:44 | 2:23:23 | 2:33:22 | 2:45:04 | 2:57:24 | 3:09:52 | 3:21:01 | 3:30:34
0:13:10 | 0:09:49 | 0:10:02 | 0:11:09 | 0:11:11 | 0:11:58 | 0:10:33 | 0:11:08 | 0:09:48 | 0:10:33 | 0:11:10 | 0:10:13 | 0:12:39 | 0:09:59 | 0:11:42 [ 0:12:20 | 0:12:28 | 0:11:09 | 0:09:33
84 207 |B a8 NEWEE 3:30:39 0:13:34 | 0:24:08 | 0:33:57 | 0:43:54 | 0:57:25 | 1:08:09 | 1:19:36 | 1:29:08 | 1:39:39 | 1:51:16 | 2:02:04 | 2:12:11 | 2:21:45 | 2:35:33 | 2:47:26 | 2:59:11 | 3:08:53 | 3:19:18 | 3:30:39
0:13:34 | 0:10:34 | 0:09:49 | 0:09:57 | 0:13:31 | 0:10:44 | 0:11:27 | 0:09:32 | 0:10:31 | 0:11:37 | 0:10:48 | 0:10:07 | 0:09:34 | 0:13:48 | 0:11:53 | 0:11:45 | 0:09:42 [ 0:10:25 | 0:11:21
85 203|TEAM/ZZEEB 3:30:40 0:13:47 | 0:28:02 | 0:38:09 | 0:49:06 | 1:00:56 | 1:09:57 | 1:19:00 | 1:30:36 | 1:41:12 | 1:53:37 | 2:03:13 | 2:12:29 | 2:23:31 | 2:37:26 | 2:48:15 | 3:00:34 | 3:09:30 | 3:20:09 | 3:30:40
0:13:47 | 0:14:15 | 0:10:07 | 0:10:57 | 0:11:50 | 0:09:01 | 0:09:03 | 0:11:36 | 0:10:36 | 0:12:25 | 0:09:36 | 0:09:16 | 0:11:02 | 0:13:55 | 0:10:49 | 0:12:19 | 0:08:56 | 0:10:39 | 0:10:31
86 191 ([NE#4F5FHTomorrowB 3:30:51 0:14:42 | 0:26:09 | 0:37:26 | 0:45:54 | 0:56:01 | 1:09:01 | 1:18:57 | 1:34:39 | 1:46:32 | 1:57:41 | 2:08:54 | 2:18:33 | 2:30:00 | 2:38:20 | 2:48:27 | 2:59:06 | 3:09:58 | 3:20:29 | 3:30:51
0:14:42 | 0:11:27 | 0:11:17 | 0:08:28 | 0:10:07 | 0:13:00 | 0:09:56 | 0:15:42 | 0:11:53 | 0:11:09 | 0:11:13 | 0:09:39 | 0:11:27 | 0:08:20 | 0:10:07 | 0:10:39 | 0:10:52 | 0:10:31 | 0:10:22
87 165|454 JTC 3:30:57 0:12:22 | 0:22:26 | 0:31:55 [ 0:45:46 | 1:00:28 | 1:12:04 | 1:20:03 | 1:29:48 | 1:39:44 | 1:49:10 | 2:02:21 | 2:13:28 | 2:30:14 | 2:41:17 | 2:51:31 | 3:00:49 | 3:11:29 | 3:19:39 | 3:30:57
0:12:22 | 0:10:04 | 0:09:29 [ 0:13:51 | 0:14:42 | 0:11:36 | 0:07:59 | 0:09:45 | 0:09:56 | 0:09:26 | 0:13:11 | 0:11:07 | 0:16:46 | 0:11:03 | 0:10:14 | 0:09:18 | 0:10:40 | 0:08:10 | 0:11:18
88 162 | BEEEGOO 3:31:13 0:10:34 | 0:20:22 | 0:30:53 | 0:43:15 | 0:53:04 | 1:03:56 | 1:14:37 | 1:26:38 | 1:39:07 | 1:50:41 | 2:00:53 | 2:11:38 | 2:23:43 | 2:33:12 | 2:43:57 | 2:55:08 | 3:07:13 | 3:19:32 | 3:31:13
0:10:34 | 0:09:48 | 0:10:31 [ 0:12:22 | 0:09:49 | 0:10:52 | 0:10:41 | 0:12:01 | 0:12:29 | 0:11:34 | 0:10:12 | 0:10:45 | 0:12:05 | 0:09:29 | 0:10:45 | 0:11:11 | 0:12:05 | 0:12:19 | 0:11:41
89 219[ENJOYZXAILS>F—X 3:31:19 0:13:50 | 0:24:28 | 0:35:14 [ 0:46:13 | 0:55:11 | 1:06:29 | 1:17:44 | 1:28:32 | 1:41:29 | 1:51:08 | 2:02:30 | 2:13:45 | 2:24:28 | 2:34:06 | 2:44:54 | 2:57:06 | 3:07:04 | 3:20:11 | 3:31:19
0:13:50 | 0:10:38 | 0:10:46 | 0:10:59 | 0:08:58 | 0:11:18 | 0:11:15 | 0:10:48 | 0:12:57 | 0:09:39 | 0:11:22 | 0:11:15 | 0:10:43 | 0:09:38 | 0:10:48 | 0:12:12 | 0:09:58 | 0:13:07 | 0:11:08
90 202|TEAM/ZEEA 3:31:23 0:11:08 | 0:21:19 | 0:32:57 | 0:44:38 | 0:54:27 | 1:04:46 | 1:16:36 | 1:27:09 | 1:40:55 [ 1:53:03 | 2:02:24 | 2:13:52 | 2:24:27 | 2:37:27 | 2:47:22 | 2:59:21 | 3:11:19 | 3:22:06 | 3:31:23
0:11:08 | 0:10:11 | 0:11:38 | 0:11:41 | 0:09:49 | 0:10:19 | 0:11:50 | 0:10:33 | 0:13:46 | 0:12:08 | 0:09:21 | 0:11:28 | 0:10:35 | 0:13:00 | 0:09:55 | 0:11:59 | 0:11:58 | 0:10:47 | 0:09:17
91 290(F—L &DHZT 3:31:32 0:10:43 | 0:21:48 | 0:33:37 [ 0:45:32 | 0:55:50 | 1:06:03 | 1:15:18 | 1:27:14 | 1:40:36 | 1:52:22 | 2:02:57 | 2:12:50 | 2:21:45 | 2:34:01 | 2:46:58 | 2:59:57 | 3:10:55 | 3:21:21 | 3:31:32
0:10:43 | 0:11:05 | 0:11:49 [ 0:11:55 | 0:10:18 | 0:10:13 | 0:09:15 | 0:11:56 | 0:13:22 | 0:11:46 | 0:10:35 | 0:09:53 | 0:08:55 | 0:12:16 | 0:12:57 | 0:12:59 | 0:10:58 | 0:10:26 | 0:10:11
92 174 |croX—over 3:32:22 0:11:52 | 0:22:37 | 0:33:18 | 0:44:16 | 0:56:29 | 1:08:53 | 1:18:50 | 1:29:00 | 1:39:16 | 1:49:55 | 1:59:28 | 2:09:47 | 2:18:53 | 2:28:42 | 2:39:14 | 2:51:23 | 3:05:52 | 3:20:21 | 3:32:22
0:11:52 | 0:10:45 | 0:10:41 [ 0:10:58 | 0:12:13 | 0:12:24 | 0:09:57 | 0:10:10 | 0:10:16 | 0:10:39 | 0:09:33 | 0:10:19 | 0:09:06 | 0:09:49 | 0:10:32 | 0:12:09 | 0:14:29 [ 0:14:29 | 0:12:01
93 1857\ \Runner& 3:32:54 0:13:52 | 0:30:58 | 0:40:28 [ 0:51:27 | 1:02:30 | 1:11:54 | 1:23:28 | 1:33:09 | 1:46:37 | 1:56:22 | 2:06:34 | 2:20:52 | 2:31:30 | 2:40:34 | 2:50:30 | 3:03:59 | 3:13:33 | 3:23:29 | 3:32:54
0:13:52 | 0:17:06 | 0:09:30 [ 0:10:59 | 0:11:03 | 0:09:24 | 0:11:34 | 0:09:41 | 0:13:28 | 0:09:45 | 0:10:12 | 0:14:18 | 0:10:38 | 0:09:04 | 0:09:56 | 0:13:29 | 0:09:34 | 0:09:56 | 0:09:25
94 249|PONTOON 3:33:01 0:10:55 | 0:24:31 | 0:34:10 | 0:45:03 | 0:57:36 | 1:08:40 | 1:18:09 | 1:27:15 | 1:36:50 | 1:48:11 | 2:00:59 | 2:14:22 | 2:24:26 | 2:34:28 | 2:46:07 | 2:59:15 | 3:13:22 | 3:23:49 | 3:33:01
0:10:55 | 0:13:36 | 0:09:39 | 0:10:53 | 0:12:33 | 0:11:04 | 0:09:29 | 0:09:06 | 0:09:35 | 0:11:21 | 0:12:48 | 0:13:23 | 0:10:04 | 0:10:02 | 0:11:39 | 0:13:08 | 0:14:07 | 0:10:27 | 0:09:12
95 166 |ZAKI 3:33:08 0:11:59 | 0:22:02 | 0:32:52 [ 0:45:27 | 0:56:17 | 1:08:06 | 1:19:59 | 1:31:12 | 1:44:40 | 1:55:12 | 2:06:15 | 2:16:22 | 2:26:42 | 2:37:40 | 2:48:27 | 2:59:54 | 3:10:23 | 3:22:45 | 3:33:08
0:11:59 | 0:10:03 | 0:10:50 | 0:12:35 | 0:10:50 | 0:11:49 | 0:11:53 | 0:11:13 | 0:13:28 | 0:10:32 | 0:11:03 | 0:10:07 | 0:10:20 | 0:10:58 | 0:10:47 | 0:11:27 | 0:10:29 | 0:12:22 | 0:10:23
96 190 | MER4F5FHTomorrowA 3:33:22 0:12:55 | 0:22:43 | 0:35:22 [ 0:45:49 | 0:56:16 | 1:07:39 | 1:17:03 | 1:30:47 | 1:43:17 | 1:54:10 | 2:04:17 | 2:13:46 | 2:23:26 | 2:36:44 | 2:47:58 | 2:58:27 | 3:08:11 | 3:18:24 | 3:33:22
0:12:55 | 0:09:48 | 0:12:39 | 0:10:27 | 0:10:27 | 0:11:23 | 0:09:24 | 0:13:44 | 0:12:30 | 0:10:53 | 0:10:07 | 0:09:29 | 0:09:40 | 0:13:18 | 0:11:14 | 0:10:29 | 0:09:44 | 0:10:13 | 0:14:58
97 201(DI<FH> ROX 3:33:53 0:11:59 | 0:21:05 | 0:31:17 [ 0:39:51 | 0:52:51 | 1:05:47 | 1:17:27 | 1:27:33 | 1:36:43 | 1:47:41 | 1:56:26 | 2:09:11 | 2:22:17 | 2:36:30 | 2:48:58 | 3:02:24 | 3:14:46 | 3:23:33 | 3:33:53
0:11:59 | 0:09:06 | 0:10:12 [ 0:08:34 | 0:13:00 | 0:12:56 | 0:11:40 | 0:10:06 | 0:09:10 | 0:10:58 | 0:08:45 | 0:12:45 | 0:13:06 | 0:14:13 | 0:12:28 | 0:13:26 | 0:12:22 | 0:08:47 | 0:10:20
98 197|=K7XU—kB 3:34:06 0:11:15 | 0:22:29 | 0:34:11 | 0:44:54 | 0:54:43 | 1:04:14 | 1:15:58 | 1:28:38 | 1:39:59 [ 1:51:15 | 2:03:50 | 2:15:24 | 2:27:09 | 2:37:17 | 2:48:01 | 3:00:00 | 3:10:07 | 3:21:44 | 3:34:06
0:11:15] 0:11:14 | 0:11:42 | 0:10:43 | 0:09:49 | 0:09:31 | 0:11:44 | 0:12:40 | 0:11:21 [ 0:11:16 | 0:12:35 | 0:11:34 | 0:11:45 | 0:10:08 | 0:10:44 [ 0:11:59 | 0:10:07 | 0:11:37 | 0:12:22
99 131|522 OhBIFETLL ? 3:34:22 0:09:44 | 0:21:47 | 0:33:34 | 0:45:48 | 0:57:45 | 1:11:47 | 1:22:47 | 1:36:11 | 1:47:18 | 1:59:55 | 2:08:54 | 2:20:57 | 2:30:05 | 2:40:43 | 2:49:42 | 3:00:52 | 3:13:03 | 3:25:21 | 3:34:22
0:09:44 | 0:12:03 | 0:11:47 | 0:12:14 | 0:11:57 | 0:14:02 | 0:11:00 | 0:13:24 | 0:11:07 | 0:12:37 | 0:08:59 | 0:12:03 | 0:09:08 | 0:10:38 [ 0:08:59 | 0:11:10 | 0:12:11 | 0:12:18 | 0:09:01
100 277| TADTIFA 3:34:33 0:12:58 [ 0:25:53 [ 0:35:44 | 0:46:11 | 0:56:10 | 1:07:16 | 1:20:22 | 1:30:44 | 1:41:46 | 1:52:13 | 2:03:53 | 2:17:49 | 2:28:14 | 2:40:26 | 2:51:31 | 3:01:48 | 3:12:28 | 3:23:59 | 3:34:33
0:12:58 | 0:12:55 | 0:09:51 | 0:10:27 [ 0:09:59 | 0:11:06 | 0:13:06 | 0:10:22 | 0:11:02 | 0:10:27 | 0:11:40 | 0:13:56 | 0:10:25 | 0:12:12 | 0:11:05 [ 0:10:17 | 0:10:40 | 0:11:31 | 0:10:34




EEGENPEIVUL—Y5SY> mea: 2017.5.14 s 42.195km

LANK| vyo> |TEAM | FINISH | SPRIT1 ‘ SPRIT2 | SPRIT3 SPRITS ‘ SPRIT6 | SPRIT7 ‘ SPRIT8 | SPRIT9 | SPRI 10| SPRIT11 SPRIT12| SPRIT13| SPRIT14| SPRIT SPRIT16| SPRIT17| SPRIT18 | SPRIT19

NO LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAPS LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAPS LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19

101 167|JILY> &R with C 3:34:59 0:16:08 | 0:25:51 | 0:36:09 | 0:46:25 | 0:56:51 | 1:06:44 | 1:18:11 | 1:32:33 | 1:43:50 | 1:53:26 | 2:03:49 | 2:14:00 | 2:24:00 | 2:34:04 | 2:45:40 | 2:59:36 | 3:12:45 | 3:23:35 | 3:34:59
0:16:08 | 0:09:43 | 0:10:18 | 0:10:16 | 0:10:26 | 0:09:53 | 0:11:27 | 0:14:22 | 0:11:17 [ 0:09:36 | 0:10:23 | 0:10:11 | 0:10:00 | 0:10:04 [ 0:11:36 | 0:13:56 | 0:13:09 | 0:10:50 | 0:11:24
102 130({a>F+( BE 3:35:06 0:12:14 | 0:23:46 | 0:33:42 | 0:43:28 | 0:53:37 | 1:05:20 | 1:17:36 | 1:28:32 | 1:40:38 | 1:51:12 | 2:01:16 | 2:14:02 | 2:24:03 | 2:34:13 | 2:46:27 | 3:00:07 | 3:12:32 | 3:23:29 | 3:35:06
0:12:14 | 0:11:32 | 0:09:56 | 0:09:46 | 0:10:09 | 0:11:43 | 0:12:16 | 0:10:56 | 0:12:06 | 0:10:34 | 0:10:04 | 0:12:46 | 0:10:01 | 0:10:10 | 0:12:14 | 0:13:40 | 0:12:25 | 0:10:57 | 0:11:37
103 200|F—ADEMOT’S 3:35:14 0:12:42 | 0:22:18 | 0:31:37 | 0:43:29 | 0:55:24 | 1:07:15 | 1:20:51 | 1:32:10 | 1:41:27 | 1:51:21 | 2:03:39 | 2:15:16 | 2:26:38 | 2:37:23 | 2:47:52 | 3:00:17 | 3:11:59 | 3:24:03 | 3:35:14
0:12:42 | 0:09:36 | 0:09:19 | 0:11:52 [ 0:11:55 | 0:11:51 | 0:13:36 | 0:11:19 | 0:09:17 | 0:09:54 | 0:12:18 | 0:11:37 | 0:11:22 | 0:10:45 [ 0:10:29 | 0:12:25 | 0:11:42 | 0:12:04 | 0:11:11
104 210|SKC80 3:36:15 0:12:14 | 0:24:07 | 0:34:37 | 0:47:50 | 0:58:16 | 1:09:38 | 1:21:03 | 1:32:11 | 1:42:04 | 1:54:27 | 2:04:30 | 2:18:48 | 2:29:30 | 2:41:32 | 2:53:19 | 3:04:21 | 3:15:02 | 3:25:10 | 3:36:15
0:12:14 | 0:11:53 | 0:10:30 | 0:13:13 | 0:10:26 | 0:11:22 | 0:11:25 | 0:11:08 | 0:09:53 [ 0:12:23 | 0:10:03 | 0:14:18 | 0:10:42 | 0:12:02 | 0:11:47 [ 0:11:02 | 0:10:41 | 0:10:08 | 0:11:05
105 236 |BEBEZS~D 3:36:27 0:12:01 | 0:23:24 | 0:32:07 | 0:45:07 | 0:57:19 | 1:08:14 | 1:23:39 | 1:38:11 | 1:51:06 | 2:00:17 | 2:10:49 | 2:21:35 | 2:30:48 | 2:42:24 | 2:55:25 | 3:07:45 | 3:16:33 | 3:25:39 | 3:36:27
0:12:01 | 0:11:23 | 0:08:43 | 0:13:00 | 0:12:12 | 0:10:55 | 0:15:25 | 0:14:32 | 0:12:55 [ 0:09:11 | 0:10:32 | 0:10:46 | 0:09:13 | 0:11:36 | 0:13:01 [ 0:12:20 | 0:08:48 | 0:09:06 | 0:10:48
106 237 1#3F0PpE LEB 3:36:34 0:16:58 | 0:25:42 [ 0:36:57 | 0:47:04 | 0:55:45 | 1:09:21 | 1:18:43 | 1:30:03 [ 1:40:35 | 1:50:01 | 2:04:51 | 2:17:30 | 2:27:51 | 2:37:06 | 2:51:33 | 3:03:24 | 3:15:28 | 3:24:48 | 3:36:34
0:16:58 | 0:08:44 | 0:11:15 | 0:10:07 | 0:08:41 | 0:13:36 | 0:09:22 | 0:11:20 | 0:10:32 [ 0:09:26 | 0:14:50 | 0:12:39 | 0:10:21 | 0:09:15 | 0:14:27 [ 0:11:51 | 0:12:04 | 0:09:20 | 0:11:46
107 188|AREE RC 3:36:48 0:11:40 | 0:21:15 | 0:31:15 | 0:42:53 | 0:56:45 | 1:09:19 | 1:22:04 | 1:32:20 | 1:41:50 | 1:52:06 | 2:03:41 | 2:18:39 | 2:29:24 | 2:39:13 | 2:49:50 | 3:02:37 | 3:15:39 | 3:26:36 | 3:36:48
0:11:40 | 0:09:35 | 0:10:00 | 0:11:38 | 0:13:52 | 0:12:34 | 0:12:45 | 0:10:16 | 0:09:30 | 0:10:16 | 0:11:35 | 0:14:58 | 0:10:45 | 0:09:49 | 0:10:37 | 0:12:47 | 0:13:02 | 0:10:57 | 0:10:12
108 225(1FA LA SV BB 3:36:57 0:11:36 | 0:21:53 | 0:33:44 | 0:43:40 | 0:57:12 | 1:08:00 | 1:19:18 | 1:29:47 | 1:39:21 | 1:52:23 | 2:02:39 | 2:13:38 | 2:23:47 | 2:41:01 | 2:52:22 | 3:05:57 | 3:17:09 | 3:27:10 | 3:36:57
0:11:36 | 0:10:17 | 0:11:51 | 0:09:56 | 0:13:32 | 0:10:48 | 0:11:18 | 0:10:29 | 0:09:34 | 0:13:02 | 0:10:16 | 0:10:59 | 0:10:09 | 0:17:14 [ 0:11:21 [ 0:13:35 | 0:11:12 | 0:10:01 | 0:09:47
109 105| ¥ U EtthEisF 3:37:04 0:11:30 | 0:21:28 | 0:34:29 | 0:48:05 | 0:59:32 | 1:11:59 | 1:23:44 | 1:34:20 | 1:46:12 | 1:56:03 | 2:06:26 | 2:16:42 | 2:26:24 | 2:39:42 | 2:51:27 | 3:02:09 | 3:13:37 | 3:25:42 | 3:37:04
0:11:30 | 0:09:58 | 0:13:01 [ 0:13:36 | 0:11:27 | 0:12:27 | 0:11:45 | 0:10:36 | 0:11:52 [ 0:09:51 | 0:10:23 | 0:10:16 | 0:09:42 | 0:13:18 | 0:11:45 | 0:10:42 | 0:11:28 | 0:12:05 | 0:11:22
110 275\ v - Ea—FT v OEEB 3:37:23 0:10:51 | 0:20:46 | 0:38:09 | 0:49:23 | 1:01:13 | 1:10:27 | 1:23:12 | 1:33:30 | 1:42:44 | 1:52:49 | 2:02:32 | 2:15:04 | 2:24:11 | 2:37:32 | 2:48:31 | 2:57:46 | 3:08:03 | 3:26:32 | 3:37:23
0:10:51 | 0:09:55 | 0:17:23 | 0:11:14 | 0:11:50 | 0:09:14 | 0:12:45 | 0:10:18 | 0:09:14 | 0:10:05 | 0:09:43 | 0:12:32 | 0:09:07 | 0:13:21 | 0:10:59 | 0:09:15 | 0:10:17 | 0:18:29 | 0:10:51
111 178|7-h 797° 54 MEB 3:37:29 0:12:12 | 0:23:12 | 0:35:49 | 0:47:57 | 0:59:47 | 1:10:17 | 1:20:33 | 1:30:36 | 1:43:05 | 1:53:05 | 2:04:19 | 2:17:24 | 2:31:02 | 2:43:16 | 2:53:54 | 3:04:00 | 3:16:49 | 3:26:57 | 3:37:29
0:12:12 | 0:11:00 | 0:12:37 | 0:12:08 | 0:11:50 | 0:10:30 | 0:10:16 | 0:10:03 | 0:12:29 [ 0:10:00 | 0:11:14 | 0:13:05 | 0:13:38 | 0:12:14 | 0:10:38 | 0:10:06 | 0:12:49 | 0:10:08 | 0:10:32
112 206 [TEAMED AT A ! 3:37:53 0:12:43 | 0:25:58 | 0:38:50 [ 0:52:14 | 1:06:32 | 1:17:40 | 1:27:20 | 1:36:32 | 1:46:06 | 1:56:20 | 2:06:44 | 2:19:54 | 2:33:30 | 2:46:38 | 2:58:02 | 3:07:51 | 3:17:12 | 3:27:14 | 3:37:53
0:12:43 | 0:13:15 | 0:12:52 [ 0:13:24 | 0:14:18 | 0:11:08 | 0:09:40 | 0:09:12 | 0:09:34 | 0:10:14 | 0:10:24 | 0:13:10 | 0:13:36 | 0:13:08 | 0:11:24 | 0:09:49 | 0:09:21 | 0:10:02 | 0:10:39
113 267 [;EEY 7 —X 3:38:08 0:13:05 | 0:23:19 | 0:34:50 [ 0:46:39 | 0:56:53 | 1:08:56 | 1:20:58 | 1:31:29 | 1:43:02 | 1:54:43 | 2:04:59 | 2:16:39 | 2:28:41 | 2:39:28 | 2:51:05 | 3:02:55 | 3:13:31 | 3:25:35 | 3:38:08
0:13:05 | 0:10:14 | 0:11:31 | 0:11:49 | 0:10:14 | 0:12:03 | 0:12:02 | 0:10:31 | 0:11:33 | 0:11:41 | 0:10:16 | 0:11:40 | 0:12:02 | 0:10:47 | 0:11:37 | 0:11:50 | 0:10:36 | 0:12:04 | 0:12:33
114 136 [fEXRUNRUNRUN A 3:38:15 0:17:45 | 0:28:16 | 0:36:52 | 0:46:40 | 0:57:39 | 1:10:21 | 1:23:55 | 1:39:21 | 1:49:39 | 1:58:26 | 2:08:53 | 2:20:12 | 2:32:01 | 2:42:21 | 2:51:29 | 3:02:33 | 3:14:09 | 3:25:41 | 3:38:15
0:17:45 | 0:10:31 | 0:08:36 | 0:09:48 | 0:10:59 | 0:12:42 | 0:13:34 | 0:15:26 | 0:10:18 | 0:08:47 | 0:10:27 | 0:11:19 | 0:11:49 | 0:10:20 | 0:09:08 | 0:11:04 | 0:11:36 | 0:11:32 | 0:12:34
115 135X RUNRUNRUN B 3:38:15 0:10:41 | 0:20:57 | 0:32:21 [ 0:45:22 | 0:56:34 | 1:08:45 | 1:20:16 | 1:29:27 | 1:39:51 [ 1:51:25 | 2:02:53 | 2:15:43 | 2:28:06 | 2:41:12 | 2:50:25 | 3:00:31 | 3:12:30 | 3:25:41 | 3:38:15
0:10:41 | 0:10:16 | 0:11:24 [ 0:13:01 | 0:11:12 | 0:12:11 | 0:11:31 | 0:09:11 | 0:10:24 | 0:11:34 | 0:11:28 | 0:12:50 | 0:12:23 | 0:13:06 | 0:09:13 | 0:10:06 | 0:11:59 | 0:13:11 | 0:12:34
116 159| AL > 2% 3:38:28 0:15:11 | 0:26:12 | 0:37:40 | 0:48:51 | 1:00:55 | 1:11:40 | 1:21:32 | 1:33:13 | 1:44:37 | 1:55:58 | 2:07:03 | 2:19:01 | 2:30:43 | 2:40:13 | 2:52:30 | 3:03:52 | 3:15:13 | 3:26:23 | 3:38:28
0:15:11 | 0:11:01 | 0:11:28 | 0:11:11 | 0:12:04 | 0:10:45 | 0:09:52 | 0:11:41 | 0:11:24 | 0:11:21 | 0:11:05 | 0:11:58 | 0:11:42 | 0:09:30 | 0:12:17 | 0:11:22 | 0:11:21 | 0:11:10 | 0:12:05
117 285V =FE317F—A 3:38:32 0:12:06 | 0:25:07 | 0:35:17 [ 0:47:29 | 1:00:05 | 1:12:24 | 1:22:13 | 1:33:16 | 1:45:53 | 1:55:59 | 2:06:03 | 2:16:45 | 2:29:39 | 2:41:33 | 2:53:06 | 3:03:04 | 3:12:54 | 3:25:22 | 3:38:32
0:12:06 | 0:13:01 | 0:10:10 | 0:12:12 | 0:12:36 | 0:12:19 | 0:09:49 | 0:11:03 | 0:12:37 | 0:10:06 | 0:10:04 | 0:10:42 | 0:12:54 | 0:11:54 | 0:11:33 | 0:09:58 | 0:09:50 | 0:12:28 | 0:13:10
118 263|Enjoy Running 3:38:37 0:12:06 | 0:23:40 | 0:35:44 | 0:47:37 | 0:58:53 | 1:10:16 | 1:20:15 | 1:33:10 | 1:43:12 | 1:54:28 | 2:07:51 | 2:19:47 | 2:30:56 | 2:42:35 | 2:52:37 | 3:06:04 | 3:16:22 | 3:27:58 | 3:38:37
0:12:06 | 0:11:34 | 0:12:04 | 0:11:53 | 0:11:16 | 0:11:23 | 0:09:59 | 0:12:55 | 0:10:02 | 0:11:16 | 0:13:23 | 0:11:56 | 0:11:09 | 0:11:39 | 0:10:02 | 0:13:27 | 0:10:18 | 0:11:36 | 0:10:39
119 142 (KHK 3:38:51 0:13:38 | 0:23:15 | 0:34:31 | 0:47:17 | 0:58:50 | 1:10:45 | 1:23:24 | 1:35:48 | 1:47:39 | 1:58:58 | 2:08:21 | 2:20:27 | 2:32:16 | 2:43:11 | 2:52:46 | 3:05:21 | 3:16:52 | 3:28:36 | 3:38:51
0:13:38 | 0:09:37 | 0:11:16 | 0:12:46 | 0:11:33 | 0:11:55 | 0:12:39 | 0:12:24 | 0:11:51 | 0:11:19 | 0:09:23 | 0:12:06 | 0:11:49 | 0:10:55 | 0:09:35 | 0:12:35 | 0:11:31 | 0:11:44 | 0:10:15
120 260[KUHF—RS5>3+—X 3:38:56 0:11:45 | 0:23:40 | 0:33:26 | 0:44:02 | 0:55:51 | 1:07:52 | 1:17:49 | 1:30:32 | 1:40:18 | 1:51:39 | 2:02:29 | 2:15:21 | 2:28:14 | 2:38:28 | 2:51:17 | 3:02:23 | 3:15:27 | 3:25:31 | 3:38:56
0:11:45 | 0:11:55 | 0:09:46 | 0:10:36 | 0:11:49 | 0:12:01 | 0:09:57 | 0:12:43 | 0:09:46 | 0:11:21 | 0:10:50 | 0:12:52 | 0:12:53 | 0:10:14 | 0:12:49 | 0:11:06 | 0:13:04 | 0:10:04 | 0:13:25
121 292|SPACE 3:39:46 0:11:51 | 0:23:14 | 0:33:36 | 0:44:13 | 0:56:27 | 1:07:49 | 1:17:59 | 1:29:32 | 1:41:22 | 1:52:15 | 2:02:46 | 2:17:35 | 2:29:55 | 2:41:35 | 2:52:02 | 3:03:55 | 3:15:04 | 3:28:17 | 3:39:46
0:11:51 | 0:11:23 | 0:10:22 | 0:10:37 | 0:12:14 | 0:11:22 | 0:10:10 | 0:11:33 | 0:11:50 | 0:10:53 | 0:10:31 | 0:14:49 | 0:12:20 | 0:11:40 | 0:10:27 | 0:11:53 | 0:11:09 | 0:13:13 | 0:11:29
122 140(F—AZETAINR 3:39:52 0:12:28 | 0:24:08 | 0:36:23 | 0:48:41 | 1:01:01 | 1:09:49 | 1:20:09 | 1:30:46 | 1:42:11 | 1:55:04 | 2:08:26 | 2:17:37 | 2:28:52 | 2:39:41 | 2:50:48 | 3:03:55 | 3:19:28 | 3:28:29 | 3:39:52
0:12:28 | 0:11:40 | 0:12:15 [ 0:12:18 | 0:12:20 | 0:08:48 | 0:10:20 | 0:10:37 | 0:11:25 | 0:12:53 | 0:13:22 | 0:09:11 | 0:11:15 | 0:10:49 | 0:11:07 | 0:13:07 | 0:15:33 | 0:09:01 | 0:11:23
123 175|F—LAJ0OHP 3:39:54 0:13:12 | 0:25:07 | 0:39:09 [ 0:50:18 | 1:01:13 | 1:13:37 | 1:25:38 | 1:38:32 | 1:49:10 | 2:00:47 | 2:11:23 | 2:22:11 | 2:33:34 | 2:45:57 | 2:57:05 | 3:09:20 | 3:18:55 | 3:29:14 | 3:39:54
0:13:12 ] 0:11:55 | 0:14:02 | 0:11:09 [ 0:10:55 | 0:12:24 | 0:12:01 | 0:12:54 | 0:10:38 | 0:11:37 | 0:10:36 | 0:10:48 | 0:11:23 | 0:12:23 | 0:11:08 [ 0:12:15 | 0:09:35 | 0:10:19 | 0:10:40
124 291(F—L &EDHZTI2 3:40:10 0:12:29 [ 0:21:47 [ 0:32:36 | 0:44:14 | 0:56:00 | 1:08:01 | 1:20:46 | 1:31:51 [ 1:41:21 | 1:52:45 | 2:04:03 | 2:15:12 | 2:29:14 | 2:40:45 | 2:52:05 | 3:02:54 | 3:15:40 | 3:28:03 | 3:40:10
0:12:29 | 0:09:18 | 0:10:49 | 0:11:38 | 0:11:46 | 0:12:01 | 0:12:45 | 0:11:05 | 0:09:30 | 0:11:24 | 0:11:18 | 0:11:09 | 0:14:02 | 0:11:31 [ 0:11:20 [ 0:10:49 | 0:12:46 | 0:12:23 | 0:12:07
125 266(TcLZEI 3:40:15 0:10:12 | 0:21:41 [ 0:33:10 | 0:44:48 | 0:56:11 | 1:08:59 | 1:20:00 | 1:32:09 | 1:41:38 | 1:51:39 | 2:02:51 | 2:17:06 | 2:28:46 | 2:40:19 | 2:52:35 | 3:04:20 | 3:15:59 | 3:30:29 | 3:40:15
0:10:12 | 0:11:29 | 0:11:29 | 0:11:38 | 0:11:23 | 0:12:48 | 0:11:01 | 0:12:09 | 0:09:29 | 0:10:01 | 0:11:12 | 0:14:15 | 0:11:40 | 0:11:33 | 0:12:16 | 0:11:45 | 0:11:39 | 0:14:30 | 0:09:46




EEGENPEIVUL—Y5SY> mea: 2017.5.14 s 42.195km

LANK| Yvs> |[TEAM | FINISH | SPRIT1 ‘ SPRIT2 | SPRIT3 ‘ SPRIT4 | SPRITS ‘ SPRIT6 | SPRIT7 ‘ SPRIT8 | SPRIT9 | SPRI 10| SPRIT11 SPRIT12| SPRIT13| SPRIT14| SPRIT SPRIT16| SPRIT17| SPRIT18 | SPRIT19

NO LAP1 LAP2 LAP3 LAP4 LAPS LAP6 LAP7 LAP8 LAPS LAP10 LAP11 LAP12 LAP13 LAP14 LAP15 LAP16 LAP17 LAP18 LAP19

126 194 (@R (DADA) 3:40:26 0:13:51 [ 0:23:27 [ 0:34:16 | 0:45:34 | 0:58:05 | 1:09:48 | 1:21:23 | 1:33:03 [ 1:42:40 | 1:54:58 | 2:06:58 | 2:18:45 | 2:31:39 | 2:43:46 | 2:53:29 | 3:06:35 | 3:18:50 | 3:30:49 | 3:40:26
0:13:51 | 0:09:36 | 0:10:49 | 0:11:18 | 0:12:31 | 0:11:43 | 0:11:35 | 0:11:40 | 0:09:37 | 0:12:18 | 0:12:00 | 0:11:47 | 0:12:54 | 0:12:07 [ 0:09:43 [ 0:13:06 | 0:12:15 | 0:11:59 | 0:09:37
127 211(F—LFH/ 3:40:41 0:13:40 | 0:26:43 | 0:38:55 | 0:49:57 [ 1:00:23 | 1:12:12 | 1:24:01 | 1:34:44 | 1:48:05 | 1:59:47 | 2:10:32 | 2:21:21 | 2:33:48 | 2:44:37 | 2:56:35 | 3:08:05 | 3:17:59 | 3:28:59 | 3:40:41
0:13:40 | 0:13:03 | 0:12:12 | 0:11:02 | 0:10:26 | 0:11:49 | 0:11:49 | 0:10:43 | 0:13:21 [ 0:11:42 | 0:10:45 | 0:10:49 | 0:12:27 | 0:10:49 | 0:11:58 [ 0:11:30 | 0:09:54 | 0:11:00 | 0:11:42
128 254|F—ATLI 3:42:13 0:16:11 | 0:29:29 | 0:40:50 | 0:53:21 | 1:06:02 | 1:16:27 | 1:28:00 | 1:40:21 | 1:50:48 | 2:01:33 | 2:12:11 | 2:22:21 | 2:32:22 | 2:42:19 | 2:52:00 | 3:03:35 | 3:15:36 | 3:28:31 | 3:42:13
0:16:11 | 0:13:18 | 0:11:21 | 0:12:31 | 0:12:41 | 0:10:25 | 0:11:33 | 0:12:21 | 0:10:27 | 0:10:45 | 0:10:38 | 0:10:10 | 0:10:01 | 0:09:57 [ 0:09:41 [ 0:11:35 | 0:12:01 | 0:12:55 | 0:13:42
129 226|SINKF—LH>5—B 3:42:19 0:11:37 | 0:22:49 | 0:33:35 | 0:45:36 | 0:56:07 | 1:08:13 | 1:20:12 | 1:33:23 | 1:44:55 | 1:58:55 | 2:12:53 | 2:25:26 | 2:38:07 | 2:48:12 | 2:59:35 [ 3:10:38 | 3:20:23 | 3:29:16 | 3:42:19
0:11:37 | 0:11:12 | 0:10:46 | 0:12:01 | 0:10:31 | 0:12:06 | 0:11:59 | 0:13:11 | 0:11:32 [ 0:14:00 | 0:13:58 | 0:12:33 | 0:12:41 | 0:10:05 [ 0:11:23 [ 0:11:03 | 0:09:45 | 0:08:53 | 0:13:03
130 279|F—AL7 3:43:05 0:14:01 | 0:27:18 | 0:38:00 | 0:48:22 | 0:59:43 | 1:12:05 | 1:23:07 | 1:35:07 | 1:46:39 | 2:00:26 | 2:11:41 | 2:21:47 | 2:33:56 | 2:44:31 | 2:57:13 | 3:10:16 | 3:21:02 | 3:31:50 | 3:43:05
0:14:01 | 0:13:17 | 0:10:42 | 0:10:22 | 0:11:21 | 0:12:22 | 0:11:02 | 0:12:00 | 0:11:32 [ 0:13:47 | 0:11:15 | 0:10:06 | 0:12:09 | 0:10:35 [ 0:12:42 [ 0:13:03 | 0:10:46 | 0:10:48 | 0:11:15
131 147|271 —0UD 3:43:38 0:11:07 | 0:20:29 | 0:31:43 | 0:44:09 | 0:57:30 | 1:09:55 | 1:19:31 | 1:34:26 | 1:44:52 | 1:56:19 | 2:09:07 | 2:21:32 | 2:31:00 | 2:45:24 | 2:55:34 | 3:07:45 | 3:20:48 | 3:33:30 | 3:43:38
0:11:07 | 0:09:22 | 0:11:14 | 0:12:26 | 0:13:21 | 0:12:25 | 0:09:36 | 0:14:55 | 0:10:26 | 0:11:27 | 0:12:48 | 0:12:25 | 0:09:28 | 0:14:24 | 0:10:10 | 0:12:11 | 0:13:03 | 0:12:42 | 0:10:08
132 232|&)I15R17B 3:43:50 0:13:23 | 0:25:01 | 0:35:44 | 0:46:24 | 1:00:24 | 1:12:21 | 1:22:53 | 1:33:43 | 1:45:15 | 1:56:37 | 2:08:04 | 2:19:47 | 2:34:49 | 2:47:15 | 2:58:53 [ 3:10:01 | 3:21:19 | 3:32:43 | 3:43:50
0:13:23 | 0:11:38 | 0:10:43 | 0:10:40 | 0:14:00 | 0:11:57 | 0:10:32 | 0:10:50 | 0:11:32 [ 0:11:22 | 0:11:27 | 0:11:43 | 0:15:02 | 0:12:26 | 0:11:38 [ 0:11:08 | 0:11:18 | 0:11:24 | 0:11:07
133 220|/N2BRunTEB 3:43:56 0:12:19 | 0:22:03 | 0:31:17 | 0:39:57 | 0:52:26 | 1:04:19 | 1:19:30 | 1:35:59 | 1:46:57 | 1:55:45 | 2:08:09 | 2:18:10 | 2:27:39 | 2:41:09 | 2:53:15 [ 3:05:18 | 3:21:19 | 3:34:31 | 3:43:56
0:12:19 | 0:09:44 | 0:09:14 | 0:08:40 | 0:12:29 | 0:11:53 | 0:15:11 | 0:16:29 | 0:10:58 | 0:08:48 | 0:12:24 | 0:10:01 | 0:09:29 | 0:13:30 [ 0:12:06 | 0:12:03 | 0:16:01 | 0:13:12 | 0:09:25
134 235|BIERT> Y — (F—LK) 3:44:11 0:12:58 | 0:24:08 | 0:35:33 | 0:49:01 | 0:59:48 | 1:11:00 | 1:22:24 | 1:33:28 | 1:44:44 | 1:56:15 | 2:09:38 | 2:20:51 | 2:32:24 | 2:43:57 | 2:55:17 | 3:07:06 | 3:18:27 | 3:31:55 | 3:44:11
0:12:58 | 0:11:10 | 0:11:25 [ 0:13:28 | 0:10:47 | 0:11:12 | 0:11:24 | 0:11:04 | 0:11:16 | 0:11:31 | 0:13:23 | 0:11:13 | 0:11:33 | 0:11:33 | 0:11:20 | 0:11:49 | 0:11:21 | 0:13:28 | 0:12:16
135 215|LE> T 3:44:26 0:14:25 | 0:26:10 | 0:36:55 [ 0:50:14 | 1:05:04 | 1:15:24 | 1:25:56 | 1:35:58 | 1:45:24 [ 1:59:11 | 2:09:29 | 2:20:52 | 2:31:13 | 2:45:54 | 2:59:15 | 3:10:25 | 3:19:53 | 3:33:45 | 3:44:26
0:14:25 | 0:11:45 | 0:10:45 [ 0:13:19 | 0:14:50 | 0:10:20 | 0:10:32 | 0:10:02 | 0:09:26 | 0:13:47 | 0:10:18 | 0:11:23 | 0:10:21 | 0:14:41 | 0:13:21 | 0:11:10 | 0:09:28 | 0:13:52 | 0:10:41
136 192|FE5TAFES 3:44:37 0:11:50 | 0:23:53 | 0:35:49 | 0:46:25 | 0:57:26 | 1:09:23 | 1:21:25 | 1:32:29 | 1:44:10 | 1:54:19 | 2:05:51 | 2:18:06 | 2:30:35 | 2:43:00 | 2:54:51 | 3:06:31 | 3:19:14 | 3:31:55 | 3:44:37
0:11:50 | 0:12:03 | 0:11:56 | 0:10:36 | 0:11:01 | 0:11:57 | 0:12:02 | 0:11:04 | 0:11:41 [ 0:10:09 | 0:11:32 | 0:12:15 | 0:12:29 | 0:12:25 | 0:11:51 | 0:11:40 | 0:12:43 | 0:12:41 | 0:12:42
137 110(RFETEDOFRR 3:44:56 0:13:37 | 0:26:35 | 0:39:12 [ 0:51:53 | 1:01:25 | 1:10:46 | 1:20:50 | 1:31:23 | 1:42:10 | 1:55:19 | 2:10:45 | 2:23:38 | 2:35:52 | 2:49:13 | 3:01:43 | 3:15:24 | 3:25:13 | 3:35:07 | 3:44:56
0:13:37 | 0:12:58 | 0:12:37 [ 0:12:41 | 0:09:32 | 0:09:21 | 0:10:04 | 0:10:33 | 0:10:47 | 0:13:09 | 0:15:26 | 0:12:53 | 0:12:14 | 0:13:21 | 0:12:30 | 0:13:41 | 0:09:49 | 0:09:54 | 0:09:49
138 250 | BIRRNENSY D 3:44:59 0:09:39 | 0:19:02 | 0:29:03 [ 0:39:25 | 0:52:21 | 1:03:03 | 1:16:09 | 1:29:51 | 1:44:26 | 1:56:08 | 2:09:01 | 2:18:02 | 2:28:02 | 2:40:58 | 2:55:10 | 3:09:46 | 3:24:01 | 3:35:51 | 3:44:59
0:09:39 | 0:09:23 | 0:10:01 [ 0:10:22 | 0:12:56 | 0:10:42 | 0:13:06 | 0:13:42 | 0:14:35 [ 0:11:42 | 0:12:53 | 0:09:01 | 0:10:00 | 0:12:56 | 0:14:12 | 0:14:36 | 0:14:15 | 0:11:50 | 0:09:08
139 139(ZAMX2 ENTRARSG & 3:45:06 0:13:12 | 0:25:21 | 0:36:51 [ 0:45:29 | 0:56:29 | 1:08:52 | 1:21:47 | 1:32:35 | 1:45:40 | 1:57:08 | 2:09:01 | 2:23:06 | 2:38:54 | 2:47:58 | 2:58:06 | 3:12:17 | 3:24:11 | 3:33:10 | 3:45:06
0:13:12 | 0:12:09 | 0:11:30 | 0:08:38 | 0:11:00 | 0:12:23 | 0:12:55 | 0:10:48 | 0:13:05 [ 0:11:28 | 0:11:53 | 0:14:05 | 0:15:48 | 0:09:04 | 0:10:08 | 0:14:11 | 0:11:54 | 0:08:59 [ 0:11:56
140 152|955 A I\ EPLAX 3:45:13 0:16:32 | 0:29:18 | 0:43:36 | 0:56:49 | 1:11:08 | 1:21:48 | 1:31:57 | 1:42:12 | 1:52:22 | 2:02:18 | 2:14:00 | 2:24:24 | 2:35:08 | 2:45:46 | 2:59:00 | 3:11:12 | 3:22:16 | 3:33:36 | 3:45:13
0:16:32 | 0:12:46 | 0:14:18 [ 0:13:13 | 0:14:19 | 0:10:40 | 0:10:09 | 0:10:15 | 0:10:10 | 0:09:56 | 0:11:42 | 0:10:24 | 0:10:44 | 0:10:38 | 0:13:14 | 0:12:12 | 0:11:04 | 0:11:20 | 0:11:37
141 141 (R=H 3:45:30 0:12:08 | 0:23:07 | 0:35:48 | 0:47:12 | 0:59:09 | 1:10:11 | 1:21:11 | 1:33:54 | 1:45:34 | 1:58:18 | 2:09:27 | 2:23:16 | 2:35:17 | 2:48:34 | 3:01:29 | 3:13:02 | 3:22:28 | 3:34:08 | 3:45:30
0:12:08 | 0:10:59 | 0:12:41 [ 0:11:24 | 0:11:57 | 0:11:02 | 0:11:00 | 0:12:43 | 0:11:40 | 0:12:44 | 0:11:09 | 0:13:49 | 0:12:01 | 0:13:17 | 0:12:55 [ 0:11:33 | 0:09:26 | 0:11:40 | 0:11:22
142 182 |F—LdbEEN 3:46:22 0:11:08 | 0:22:24 | 0:35:22 [ 0:46:30 | 0:59:14 | 1:09:19 | 1:22:17 | 1:36:04 | 1:47:38 | 1:57:10 | 2:08:57 | 2:22:47 | 2:34:13 | 2:47:07 | 2:56:40 | 3:10:55 | 3:25:01 | 3:36:34 | 3:46:22
0:11:08 | 0:11:16 | 0:12:58 | 0:11:08 | 0:12:44 | 0:10:05 | 0:12:58 | 0:13:47 | 0:11:34 | 0:09:32 | 0:11:47 | 0:13:50 | 0:11:26 | 0:12:54 | 0:09:33 | 0:14:15 | 0:14:06 | 0:11:33 | 0:09:48
143 180|ARC AF—A 3:46:41 0:11:50 | 0:25:12 | 0:35:58 | 0:46:31 | 0:57:38 | 1:09:15 | 1:19:33 | 1:33:57 | 1:44:32 | 1:55:41 | 2:06:39 | 2:18:50 | 2:29:04 | 2:44:23 | 2:56:02 | 3:07:08 | 3:18:17 | 3:30:31 | 3:46:41
0:11:50 | 0:13:22 | 0:10:46 | 0:10:33 | 0:11:07 | 0:11:37 | 0:10:18 | 0:14:24 | 0:10:35 | 0:11:09 | 0:10:58 | 0:12:11 | 0:10:14 | 0:15:19 | 0:11:39 | 0:11:06 | 0:11:09 | 0:12:14 | 0:16:10
144 163|454 JAC 3:47:08 0:12:17 | 0:23:01 | 0:34:26 | 0:44:26 | 0:56:26 | 1:11:21 | 1:22:12 | 1:33:53 | 1:44:09 | 1:56:29 | 2:12:43 | 2:24:10 | 2:36:07 | 2:46:30 | 2:59:24 | 3:13:25 | 3:24:20 | 3:36:06 | 3:47:08
